LA IR RN & TSkl BT N L XS Tk EX T: +86 57156166162 F: +86 571 5616 6170
Hangzhou Xingda Machinery Co.,Ltd. Factory Add: xinwan Industry, Xiaoshan,Hangzhou,Zhejiang, China P: 311200 E: Jane@xdmade.com _ : :

2Nt HRE T RN A LLIX #4611 2000 2 F Btk T E R A B C3-37
Office Add: C3-37 Wangjing Building, Yingfeng Road, Qianjiang Century City, Xiaoshan, Hangzhou,Zhejiang,China

TRANSMISSION www.eedtransmission.com

www.eedfransmission.com WP S E R I E S W 0 R M
GEAR REDUCER

B2t B FRZ A



Hangzhou Xingda Machinery Co.,Ltd.

T: +86 571 5616 6162

FMSGENMERAT , BB THM . B—REH
B, EFE, HER K, BAMRHIREY , SR EREMN
BNBRLRNGEMERL,

NEIBfFEFE-R, E-S. E-K E-FEUSIEHSIRIEN , E-
RV, E-VF, E-UDL, E-WPELRIDIRITREM, . E-GM, E-
GR. E-BLDC. E-PMDCE 5% ik , EPB. EPL. EPT.
EPSEUEETEIREN , HAZFRRHEHNIFRRS £
TR FRSEHEAL,

ATNEEMEBHLI22NERRMEX |, 228N Mk, |-
ZIRSTNET AT, BMTLE , 8RN, 8%
M, BN . RN, EDRIANAR , R ITHU , IREEH
W, LI  BEIRE , fRATIW , FEETL, 8FEFX
RSB ES MM,

1984 LK , UMGRNIMSRR "Hk{E  #HE , BIFT
HE" BNEN , BISHARSEELEF N, HOIEFET
BERE. RS, BOINBEIRERAEHRENNDEDR
BER , BHEREFHINIFELERN  BXXEETRE
EEDITIER AR EN NG RIR T RIS BRI RIS,

F: +86 571 5616 6170

Hangzhou Xingda Machinery Co.,Ltd established on 1984,
headquartered in HANGZHOU, CHINA, is a comprehensive
enterprise that specializes in the research, production and sales
of speed reducers.

Our products E-R, E-S, E-K, E-F series of Helical gear
speed reducer, E-RV, E-VF, E-UDL, E-WP series of Worm gear
speed reducer, E-GM, E-GR, E-BLDC, E-PMDC series of Gear
motor, EPB, EPT, EPS, EPL series of Precision planetary
reducer and Special customized of reducers are leading in the
power gearbox manufacturing industries.

We have the distribution of regional service centers, sales
and service department across the 122 countries and zone, 228
cities, services to the steel industries, metallurgical industries,
petroleum machinery, food machinery, packaging machinery,
ceramic machinery, textile machinery, printing machinery,
woodworking machinery, glass machinery, chemical machinery,
lifting equipment, shipbuilding industry, cleaning industry, high-
voltage switch and fitness equipment etc.

Since 1984,Hangzhou Xingda Machinery has been adhering
to the values of “integrity,hard work,innovation,and win-win”,
insisting on using technology to reform productivity and create a
better life.Keep improving.Our goal is to become a world-class
expert in the field of drive and power transmission industry, and
to promote the continuous innovation of global productivity, and
to build Xingda's own brand EED into global supplier of
transmission solutions.

www.eedfransmission.com

ST P P iwi
L) "
 (WERREEMERRERIRIN IR

]

!

i R n

i

Hangzhou Xingda Machinery Co.,Ltd. T: +86 5715616 6162  F: +86 571 5616 6170

Xingda Machinery

INRRRRIIESR!

www.eedfransmission.com




Hangzhou Xingda Machinery Co.,Ltd. T: +86 5715616 6162  F: +86 571 5616 6170 www.eedtransmission.com Hangzhou Xingda Machinery Co.,Ltd. T: +86 5715616 6162  F: +86 571 5616 6170 www.eedtransmission.com

CONTENTS B%*

IMEHESE, BEMES

mmER
A workman must first sharpen his tools Product picture o
if he is to do his work well.
B WP g £ 14 [E
Product structural drawing 04
B WPEI SR RTIE
Model and struretable 04
B EZWPRT
Single WP Series 05
B BZEWPWERT
Single WPW Series 10
B HKEWPEZR S
Double WPE Series 19
m R EHLIE R 7Tk
Reducer Selection Methods 27
W REBE IR
Dynamical Capacity Table 30
mZES5EH
Installation & Usage 32
m iE B M AR EER
Choice of Lubricant 33
[ [ [
Machining equipment -
mIis% Reasons and solutions for the faults of reducer 33

EN—REHUMITEEAFTHEMIFENRERRURITENERM,

The first-rate automatic equipments have provided solid foundation for machining accuracy.



Hangzhou Xingda Machinery Co.,Ltd.

T: +86 571 5616 6162

F: +86 571 5616 6170

www.eedfransmission.com

WPS

WPX

ED-06

WPO

ED-06

WPDX

ED-07

WPDO

ED-07

WPKA

ED-08

Hangzhou Xingda Machinery Co.,Ltd.

T: +86 5715616 6162  F: +86 571 5616 6170

www.eedfransmission.com

WPWDA

ED-13

WPWDO

ED-13

WPWDT

ED-13

WPWDV

ED-13

WPWK

WPWKA

WPW

ED-10

WPWX

ED-11

WPWO

ED-11

ED-11

ED-11

WPWKO

ED-15

WPWKT

ED-15

WPWKV

ED-15

WPWDKA

WPWDKS

ED-16

WPWDKO

ED-17

WPWDKT

WPWDKV

ED-17




Hangzhou Xingda Machinery Co.,Ltd. T: +86 5715616 6162  F: +86 571 5616 6170

www.eedlfransmission.com

ED-23 ED-24
N ) N J
[ WPEDKA | [ WPWEDKO)
S ED-25 ) 9 ED-26)

WPEEDO

Hangzhou Xingda Machinery Co.,Ltd. T: +86 571 5616 6162

F: +86 571 5616 6170

www.eedtransmission.com

Fm%Z&#3E Product structural drawing

=S B KRiE Model and strure table

F=mia
V-1 28 K S 11
Product code
W-Worm gear
Speed reducer

H #4544
K-mr 7L %A

T RBE-ExE
Structure of input
shaft

K-Hollow structure
Non-code-basic

BEER
Air vent

OZY
O-type seal

i

Worm gear

P

Bearing

H 77

i &

Oil seal

HAh=

AR
Cover of oil gauge

i AR

Oil gauge

EEyNe)
P-Efk

Box structure
P-whole

kR

A-NBREET  S-ABRFEL
O-tH#hm £ X-HHHET
T-NfE E V-NBET
FTRAG-FARE

Box structure

Structure of input shaft
A-Input shaft is below
S-Input shaft is above
O-Output shaft is upward
X-Output shaft is downward
T-Input shaft is upward
VS-Input shaft is downward
Non-code-basic

Output shaft

Output cover

FAEEx
W-T77 g B

T RB-E AR
Box model
W-universal
Non-code-basic

B

E-X

EE-Z %

T RB-EAxE
Unit structure
E-Double
EE-Multistage
Non-code-basic

HulBE BIELE
40-250 1/10-1/900
Center distance Ratio
40-250 1/10-1/900

TR

Nameplate

ik

LS

Bearing

ANE
Input cover
i E)

Oil seal

N T

Input shaft

i 4R 2

Oil screw plug

EEAR
D-NHHBHLE=
TR - AT
Conncof input
shaft

D-input shaft with
motor frange
Non-code-basic

S
B

Output shaaft
directio
B



Hangzhou Xingda Machinery Co.,Ltd. T: +86 5715616 6162  F: +86 571 5616 6170 www.eedtransmission.com Hangzhou Xingda Machinery Co.,Ltd. T: +86 5715616 6162  F: +86 571 5616 6170 www.eedtransmission.com

B HWPES| SINGLE WP SERIES

o WP X 5 7 WP i1 % 7
g ERR SHAFT DIRECTION SHAFT DIRECTION
SHAFT DIRECTION
A B C A B C
A B c Dl A E TN H[]] il [
| # i i Jﬁ[ﬁ T@#Jﬁﬁ J i (e L Jﬁﬁﬁ\
H H H H
A X X A A .
= k] t shaft H 7 tput shaft =
_ e |k | A |mB|BB|BC|CC| M| N|E|E|E|G|Z|ys 3|npu ?riv Ls msou Duvs\‘/::\( we%fﬁkg)
S |2 A |aB | B [BB|CC| H |HL | M| N|E| F| G| z [ Afnpusat | HAMoupushar | EE 40 143 | 87 | 74 | 45 | 40 | 04 | 184 | 70 | 74 | 86 | 10 | 10 | 25 | 12 | 4x25 | 28 | 14 | 5a 5
o R e T 7 T o B BT B T B B I T BT R RET R 50 175 | 107 | 97 | 50 | 50 | 116 | 220 | 90 | 93 | 102 15 | 12 | 30 | 12 | _4x2.5 40 [ 17 | 53 6
x2.5 28 14 5x3 4
- e T o T e e e T ao T T oo e T T T 60 | 110 | 198 | 122 | 112 | 55 | 60 | 126 | 260 | 100 | 105 | 120 | 20 | 12 | 40 | 15 5x3 50 | 22 | 6x35 10
Xx2.5 40 17 5x3 7
o 70| 115 | 231|140 | 131 | 65 | 70 | 156 | 295 | 120 | 120 | 135 20 | 15 | 40 | 18 | _6x35 60 | 28 | 8xd 15
1/10 198 122 168 112 60 204 60 130 150 105 120 20 12 40 15 5x3 50 22 6x3.5 10
= 80 | 120 | 261|160 | 142 | 70 | 80 | 175 | 320 | 140 | 130 | 150 | 20 | 15 | 50 | 22 | _6x3.5 65 | 32 |_10x5 20
115 [ 231 | 140 | 194 | 131 | 70 | 236 | 70 | 150 | 190 | 115 | 150 | 20 | 15 | 40 | 18 6x3.5 60 | 28 | &xa 15
o 100 | 125 | 322 ] 190 | 169 | 90 | 100 | 224 | 375 | 190 | 155 | 180 | 26 | 15 | 50 | 25 8x4 75 | 38 |_10x5 35
1/20 261 160 214 142 80 268 80 170 220 135 180 20 15 50 22 6x3.5 65 32 10x5 20
120 | 130 | 381 ] 229 | 190 | 100 | 120 | 266 | 450 | 220 | 185 | 215 30 | 18 | 65 | 30 8xd 85 | 45 | 14x565 | 50
100 1/25 322 190 254 169 100 336 100 190 270 155 220 25 15 50 25 8x4 75 38 10x5 85}
o 135 | 10 | 433 | 260 | 210 | 110 | 135 | 306 | 495 | 260 | 210 | 235 30 | 18 | 75 | 35 10x5 95 | 55 | 16x6 75
1/30 381 229 282 185 120 430 120 230 320 180 260 30 18 65 30 8x4 85 45 14x5.5 60
- 147 | 1s0 | 439 | 264 | 212 | 113 | 147 | 310 | 556 | 250 | 254 | 254 | 32 | 18 | 80 | 35 10x5 95 | 55 | 16x6 90
1/40 433 260 317 210 135 480 135 250 350 200 290 30 18 75 35 10x5 95 55 16x6 80
= 155 | 160 | 504 | 302 | 252 | 140 | 155 | 350 | 590 | 290 | 245 | 295 | 35 | 21 | 85 | 40 1255 10 | 60 | 18x7 115
1/50 439 264 320 212 147 501 123 250 350 200 280 32 18 80 35 10x5 95 55 16x6 90
o 175 545 | 325 | 262 | 150 | 175 | 394 | 640 | 320 | 267 | 323 | 40 | 21 | 85 | 45 | 14x65 | 110 | 65 | 18x7 140
1/60 504 302 382 252 155 531 135 275 390 220 320 35 21 85 40 12x5 110 60 18x7 110
= T BT B B E I T T T T 200 587 | 350 | 305 | 175 | 200 | 440 | 710 | 370 | 290 | 360 | 40 | 24 | 95 | 50 | 14x6.5 | 125 | 70 | 20x7.5 | 200
X85 | 110 1 65 | 187 150 250 705 | 420 | 360 | 200 | 250 | 510 | 860 | 440 | 350 | 440 | 45 | 28 | 110 | 60 | 18x7 | 155 | 90 | 25x0 | 340
200 587 350 467 305 200 666 175 360 480 290 390 40 24 95 50 14x5.5 125 | 70 20x7.5 215 X X
250 705 420 552 360 250 800 200 460 560 380 480 45 28 110 60 18x7 155 | 90 25x9 360

cc

y Hig R R
SHAFT DIRECTION
A B cl x p| A E Al F z
H H H H
35 AR R 3 N A A N A N
SHAFT DIRECTION
A B v T =
RS | NINE | Bt B HLE= flange N7l inputhole | Hi 715k output shaft B
i size |inputkw)| ‘ratio | A |AB|BB|CC| HIHLIM | N| E|F |G| Z T g ic[leE|Lz] @] U] TxV | LS| S| WxY |weightkg
50 | 018 51| 83 | 97 | 50 [ 176 50 | 120 140| 95 | 110 | 15 | 12 | 115| 95 [140| 4 | M8 | 31 | 11 | 4x12.8 | 40| 17| 5x3 8
I\ IS IS IS IS 50 | 037 67| 01 | 112 | 60 | 204 | 60 | 130 | 150 | 105 | 120 20 | 12 | 130| 110|160 4 | M8 | 33 | 14 | 5x16.3 | 50 | 22| 6x3.5 71
0.37 200 109 130 110 160 M8 | 40 | 14 | 5x16.3
S — e T 70 337 S Tia1 131 | 70 | 236| 70 | 150 190 | 115 | 150 | 20 | 15 |G itAs 4 IS T IR 60 | 28 | s 17
2 R input sha output sha ;|
size |'rato| A |AB | B | BB CC| H | LL | M N | E F G| Z 5T U o 5 | 5 [Wiy |weight(ka) 80 % 225|125 | 142 | 80 | 268 | 80 | 170 | 220|135 | 180 | 20 | 15 | 165 | 130 | 200 | 4.5 | m10 gg ;Z g’;g;'g 65 | 32| 10x5 22
. 1/10 -
40 143 | 87 | 114 | 74 | 40 | 141 | 60 | 90 | 100 | 70 | 80 | 13 | 10 | 25 | 12 4x2.5 28 | 14 | 5¢ 4 00 | 15 | 415 | 280 148|169 | 100 336 | 100 | 190 270 155 | 220 | 25 | 15 | 165|130 | 200| 4.5 |M10] 52 | 24 | 8x27.3 | 75 | 38 | 0% 38
50 175 | 107 | 150 | o7 | 50 | 180 | 80 | 120 | 140 | 95 | 110 | 15 | 12 | 30 | 12 4x25 40 | 17 | 5x3 7 35
60 110 | 190 [ 122 168 | 112 60 207 90 130 150 105 120 20 12 40 15 5x3 50 22 | 6x3.5 10 120 T 1/20 | 333 | 181|190 | 120 | 430 | 120 | 230 | 320 | 180 [ 260 | 30 | 18 [215|180 250 | 5 |[M12| 63 | 28 8x31.3 | 85 | 45 14x5.5 64
70 | 415 | 231 | 140 | 194 | 131 70 | 238 [ 105 | 150 | 190 | 115 | 150 | 20 15 | 40 18 6x3.5 60 | 28 | 8x4 15 30 1/25
80 | 120 | 261 [ 160 | 214 | 142 | 80 | 270 | 120 | 170 | 220 | 135 | 180 | 20 | 15 | 50 | 22 G5 65 | 22 | 10 2 135 |—3— 1/30 |375| 202|210 135|480 | 135 | 250 | 350 | 200 (290 | 30 | 18 |215(180(250| 5 |M12| 63 | 28 | 8x313 | 95 | 55 | 16x6 85
100 | 125 | 322 1 190 | 254 | 169 | 100 | 334 | 150 | 190 | 270 | 155 | 220 | 25 1 15 1 50 | 25 bt N — 35 147 30 | 1 a0l 204 | 212 | 147 | 501 | 123 | 250 350| 200 | 280 | 32 | 18 | 215 | 180 | 250| 5 |w2| 63 | 28 | oxa1s | 95 | 55| 166 9%
120 | 130 | 381 [ 229 | 282 | 190 | 120 | 423 [ 180 [ 230 | 320 [ 180 [ 260 | 30 18 | 65 30 8x4 85 | 45 | 14x5.5 60 2.0 1/50 X1 X
135 | 1/40 | 433 | 260 | 317 | 210 | 135 | 482 | 215 | 250 | 350 | 200 | 290 | 30 | 18 | 75 | 35 10x5 95 | 55 | 16x6 80 155 | 55 | /60 [448 247 252 | 155|531 135 | 275 390 | 220 | 320 | 35 | 21 | 265 | 230|300 5 |M12| 83 | 38 | 10x41.3 | 110 60 | 18x7 118
147 | 150 | 439 | 264 | 320 | 212 | 147 | 495 | 203 | 250 | 350 | 200 | 280 | 32 | 18 | 80 | 35 10x5 95 | 55 | 16x6 90 55
=a o R e R A R R R T e T T o T e " 175 |25 481 262 | 262 | 175 | 600 | 160 | 310 | 430 | 250 | 350 | 40 | 21 265|230 |300| 5 |Mm12| 83 | 38 | 10x41.3 | 110| 65 | 18x7 165
175 545 | 325 | 402 | 262 | 175 | 600 | 260 | 310 | 430 | 250 | 350 | 40 | 21 | 85 | 45 | 14x55 | 110 | 65 | 18x7 150 200 | 11.0 543 | 285 | 305 | 200 | 666 | 175 | 360 | 480 | 290 | 390 | 40 | 24 | 300 | 250 | 350 | 6 |M16| 114 | 42 | 12x45.3 | 125] 70 | 20x75 | 236
200 Sty LS || a0 || S _|L_A0 || G | AT _| S0 _|_S6W | A0 | S0 |4 |2 _|_to Lo |l ek LAy L || AVe |2 250 |10 | 615| 330 | 360 | 250 | 800 | 200 | 460 | 560 | 380 | 480 | 45 | 28 | 300 | 250|350 & |M16| 114 | 42 | 12x45.3 | 155| 90 | 25x0 396
250 705 | 420 | 552 | 360 | 250 | 824 | 350 | 460 | 560 | 380 | 480 | 45 | 28 | 110 | 60 18x7__| 155 | 90 | 25x9 360 15.0




Hangzhou Xingda Machinery Co.,Ltd. T: +86 5715616 6162  F: +86 571 5616 6170 www.eedtransmission.com Hangzhou Xingda Machinery Co.,Ltd. T: +86 5715616 6162  F: +86 571 5616 6170 www.eedtransmission.com

B
Q —
E <
-
LE
| ©
o
Higm xR
SHAFT DIRECTION E -
— HS
» 2 R R R - —
SHAFT DIRECTION BENN
| W t - -
TxV / %
A A A A
i
BE | NINE | HiEbt L% = flange AHS%hinput shaft [ 5% output shaft EE i
size |input(kw)| ratio A |AB|BBI|CCI H|LLIM N|E Fle| ¢ LA|LB|LC|LE|LZ| Q| U TxV LS | S WxY | weight(kg) " »
50 0.18 151| 83 | 97 | 50 [ 176 | 80 [ 120 | 140| 95 [ 110 | 15 | 12 [115| 95 |140 | 4 | M8 | 31 | 11 | 4x12.8 40 | 17 5x3 8 4-¢Z M
60 0.37 167 | 91 [ 112 | 60 [ 202 | 90 | 130 | 150 | 105|120 | 20 | 12 | 130 | 110 | 160 | 4 | M8 | 33 | 14 | 5x16.3 50 | 22 6x3.5 1
0.37 200 | 109 130 | 110 | 160 M8 | 40 | 14 | 5x16.3
70 0.75 202 | 111 131] 70 | 2381105 150 | 190 115|150 | 20 | 15 165 | 130 | 200 4 M10| 42 | 19 | 6x21.8 60 | 28 8x4 17 BE | FEL A AB B cec E F G H HL LL M N z N 714 input shaft H F1%f output shaft <
0.75 48 | 19 | 6x21.8 size | ratio HS ] TxV S WxY (kg)
80 15 110 |225| 125|142 | 80 | 273|120 | 170 | 220 | 135|180 | 20 | 15 | 165 | 130 | 200 | 45 |M10| £ | o4 | gyo7.3 65 | 32 10x5 22 20 143 a7 %0 20 70 80 3 138 20 80 ) 100 10 25 12 25 16 5x18.3 2
100 1.5 1/15 | 280 | 148 | 169 | 100 | 334 | 150 | 190 | 270 | 155|220 | 25 | 15 | 165 [ 130 | 200 | 4.5 [M10| 52 | 24 | 8x27.3 75 | 38 10x5 38 50 175 | 107 100 50 95 110 15 173 50 100 120 140 12 30 12 4x2.5 20 6x22.8 7
120 gg 1/20 | 333|181 [ 190 | 120 | 423 | 180 | 230 | 320 | 180 | 260 | 30 | 18 [215 (180 |250 | 5 [M12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 85 | 45 | 14x5.5 64 60 110 | 198 | 122 110 60 105 120 20 204 60 120 130 150 12 40 15 5x3 25 8x28.3 10.5
30 1/25 70 115 | 231 140 132 70 115 150 20 236 70 140 150 190 15 40 18 6x3.5 30 8x33.3 14.5
135 2.0 128 375|202 |210 | 135|482 | 215 | 250 | 350 | 200 [ 290 | 30 | 18 [ 215|180 (250 | 5 |M12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 95 | 55 16x6 85 80 1/20 | 261 160 136 80 135 180 20 268 80 160 170 220 15 50 22 6x3.5 35 10x38.3 22
3.0 100 125 | 322 | 190 160 100 155 220 25 329 100 | 200 190 270 15 50 25 8x4 40 12x43.3 36
147 2.0 1/50 | 380|204 |212 (147 | 495 | 203 | 250 | 350 | 200 [ 280 | 32 | 18 | 215|180 (250 | 5 |M12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 95 [ 55 16x6 96 120 130 [ 381 | 229 180 120 180 260 30 230 120 | 240 230 320 18 65 30 axd 25 14x48.8 83
155 5.5 1/60 | 448 | 247 | 252 | 155|541 | 235 | 275 | 390 220|320 | 35 | 21 [265 (230|300 | 5 [M12| 83 | 38 | 10x41.3 | 110 | 60 18x7 118 135 1/40 | 433 | 260 204 135 200 290 30 480 135 270 250 350 18 75 35 10x5 60 18x64.4 80
175 ;g 481|262 | 262 | 175 | 600 [ 260 | 310 | 430 | 250 | 350 | 40 | 21 265|230 300 [ 5 [M12| 83 | 38 | 10x41.3 | 110 | 65 | 18x7 165 155 | 1/50 | 504 | 302 | 250 | 155 | 220 | 320 | 35 | 431 | 135 | 290 | 275 | 390 | 21 85 | 40 12x5 70 20x74.9 114
200 11.0 543 | 285 | 305 | 200 | 677 | 290 | 360 | 480 | 290 | 390 | 40 | 24 | 300|250 [350 | 6 |M16] 114 | 42 | 12x45.3 | 125| 70 | 20x7.5 236 M| 1/60 (MedoMms2s 280 (75250 550 40 609 e _|L_ge9 ity 430 2 9 £ H4x53) 50 285 150
11.0 200 587 | 350 324 200 290 390 40 667 175 | 375 360 480 24 95 50 14x5.5 85 22x90.4 218
250 15.0 615 | 330 | 360 | 250 | 824 | 350 | 460 | 560 | 380 | 480 | 45 | 28 | 300 (250 (350 | 6 |[M16| 114 | 42 | 12x45.3 | 155 | 90 25x9 396 250 705 | 420 380 250 380 280 45 300 200 | 450 260 560 28 110 50 18x7 10 28x116.4 360

HS

TxV

WPDX%# 15 a1 5k 7R WPDO##35 @ &R~
SHAFT DIRECTION SHAFT DIRECTION = _
A 5 S ) A 5 HigmE KT
NN N H H TN SHAFT DIRECTION
7N | 7 é
%JA A&%
" g i # #
BEHLEZ A PNk ] ft | A = =
ME | NIhE | BEL &= flange input shaft J1%f output shaft =
size |input(kW)| ratio A |AB|BB|BC|CC| M| N E|E|E|CG|Z AT icleliz][ Q] U TxV Ls| s WxY | weight(kg)
50 0.18 151 | 83 | 97 | 50 | 50 [ 116|220 | 90 | 93 [ 102 | 15 | 12 | 115 | 95 | 140 4 | M8 | 31 1 4x12.8 40 | 17 5x3 8
60 0.37 167| 91 | 112 | 55 | 60 | 126 [ 260 | 100 | 105|120 | 20 | 12 | 130 | 110 | 160 4 | M8 | 33 | 14 5x16.3 50 | 22 6x3.2 11
0.37 200 | 109 130 | 110 | 160 M8 | 40 | 14 | 5x16.3
70 0.75 202 | 111 131 65| 70 | 156|295/ 1201 120 135 20 | 15 165 | 130 | 200 4 M10| 42 | 19 6x21.8 60 | 28 Bx4 i RS | BELE A 714 input shaft H 514 output shaft ==
go |18 225| 125|142 | 70 | 80 | 175 | 320 | 140 | 130|150 | 20 | 15 | 165 | 130 | 200 | 4.5 | m10| 48| 19| &x218 "} 5| 55 | q0xs 2 size |ratio| A |AB | B |CC] B | F |G| HHJLL]MIN]Z Ty TxV S WxY | (k)
1.5 i 52 | 24 | 8x27.3 40 143 | 87 90 40 70 80 13 141 | 100 | 60 90 100 | 10 25 12 4x2.5 16 5x18.3 4
100 ;g 1/10 280 | 148|169 | 90 | 100 | 224 | 375|190 | 155 [180 | 25 | 15 | 165 | 130 | 200 | 4.5 | M10| 52 | 24 | 8x27.3 75 | 38 10x5 38 50 175 107 100 50 95 110 15 180 130 80 120 140 12 30 12 4x2.5 20 6x22.8 7
120 3'0 115 333 | 181| 190 [ 100 | 120 | 266 | 450 | 220 | 185|215 | 30 | 18 | 215| 180 | 250 5 [M12| 63 | 28 8x31.3 85 | 45 14x5.5 54 60 110 198 122 110 60 105 120 20 207 150 90 130 150 12 40 15 5x3 25 8x28.3 10.5
3'0 1/20 70 115 231 140 132 70 115 150 20 238 175 105 150 190 15 40 18 6x3.5 30 8x33.3 14.5
135 4:0 122 375| 202|210 | 110 | 135 | 306 | 495|260 | 210|235 | 30 | 18 [ 215180250 | 5 |M12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 95 | 55 16x6 80 80 1/20 | 261 160 136 80 135 180 20 270 200 120 170 220 15 50 22 6x3.5 35 10x38.3 22
1
3.0 100 1/25 322 190 160 100 155 220 25 331 250 150 190 270 15 50 25 8x4 40 12x43.3 36
147 20 1/40 | 380 | 204|212 | 113 | 147 | 310 | 556 | 250 | 254 | 254 | 32 | 18 | 215|180 (250 | 5 |M12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 95 | 55 16x6 96 120 130 381 229 180 120 180 260 30 223 300 180 230 320 18 65 30 axd 25 14x48.8 53
155 gi 1/50 | 448 | 247|252 | 140 155 | 350 | 590 [ 290 | 245|295 | 35 | 21 | 265]230 | 300 5 |M12] 83 | 38 | 10x41.3 | 110 | 60 18x7 122 135 1/40 | 433 | 260 204 135 200 290 30 482 350 | 215 250 350 18 75 35 10x5 60 18x64.4 80
175 7'; 1/60 481| 262|262 | 150 | 175| 394 | 640 | 320 | 267 | 323 | 40 | 21 | 265 | 230 | 300 5 [M12| 83 | 38 | 10x41.3 110 | 65 18x7 154 155 1/50 504 302 250 155 220 320 35 541 390 235 275 390 21 85 40 12x5 70 20x74.9 114
200 1.0 543 | 285 305 | 175| 200 | 440 | 710 | 370 | 290|360 | 40 | 24 | 300 | 250 | 350 | 6 |M16] 114 | 42 | 12x453 | 125| 70 | 20x7.5 220 175 | 1/60 | 545 | 325 | 280 | 175 | 250 | 350 | 40 | 594 | 435 | 260 | 310 | 430 | 21 | 8 | 45 (X5 50 22651 W50
1.0 200 587 350 324 200 290 390 40 677 490 290 360 480 24 95 50 14x5.5 85 22x90.4 218
250 15.0 615 | 330| 360 [ 200 | 250 | 510 | 860 | 440 | 350 | 440 | 45 | 28 | 300 | 250 | 350 6 [M16| 114 | 42 | 12x45.3 155| 90 25x9 374 250 705 220 380 250 380 480 25 800 500 350 260 560 28 110 50 18x7 110 28x116.4 360




Hangzhou Xingda Machinery Co.,Ltd. T: +86 5715616 6162  F: +86 571 5616 6170 www.eedtransmission.com Hangzhou Xingda Machinery Co.,Ltd. T: +86 5715616 6162  F: +86 571 5616 6170 www.eedtransmission.com

B AWPWHER35] SINGLE WPW SERIES

Mg R
SHAFT DIRECTION
: A
LW H
HiEE R T
SHAFT DIRECTION
AR N AFFL input hol 1798 output shat g ¢ ©
NN BT iA=Tlange input hole output sha =8
sze | (w) | ratio| A |AB| B|CC|E |F |G |H |HL|LL|M | N |Z [ATIE Ttc T 1E Z TaTl Ul Txv s Wxy | (kg) I # )i
50 [0.18 151 | 83 | 100 | 50 | 95 | 110 | 15 | 176 | 50 | 100 [120 [140 | 12 | 115 | 95 | 140 | 4 M8 | 31 | 11 | 4x12.8 | 20 | 6x22.8 8
60 [0.37 167 | 91 | 110 | 60 | 105 [120 | 20 [204 | 60 [120 [130 [150 | 12 [130 | 110 [ 160 | 4 M8 | 33 | 14 | 5x16.3 | 25 | 8x283 | 105 N A N
70 1237 2001199} 135 | 70 | 115 | 150 | 20 |236 | 70 |140 | 150 [190 | 15 oot 1OLTO Y, ME_| 40 | 14 L 5183 1 | exass | 17
0.75 202 [ 111 165 | 130 | 200 M10 | 42 | 19 | 6x21.8 X33 BE | EEE A 1% input shaft t 713 output shaft EE
80 0.75 1?12 48 | 19 6x21.8 size ratio A AB B BB | AC| BC| AD| BD | CC| HL H ZxL HS U TxV LS S WxY weight(kg)
1.5 | 4jp [ 225 | 125|196 | 80 | 135 | 180 | 20 |268 | 80 | 160 | 170 |220 | 15 |165 | 130200 | 45 | M10 |75 154 [ guora | % | 10383 | 26 40 149 | 89 |124 | 79 | 95 | 61 | 78 | 42 | 40 | 35 | 125| M6x12 | 25 | 12 | 4x25 28 | 14 5x3 4
100 | 1.5 | 405 [ 280 | 148 [ 160 | 100 | 155 | 220 | 25 |336 | 100 | 200 | 190 |270 | 15 |165 | 130 | 200 45 M10 52 | 24 8x27.3 40 | 12x43.3 38 50 175 | 107 | 150 97 | 111 68 85 50 50 85 150 | M6x18 30 12 4x2.5 40 17 5x3 6.5
2.2 60 110 198 | 122 [ 168 | 112 | 127 | 76 | 105 | 55 60 42 177 | M8x20 | 40 15 5x3 50 22 6x3.5 9
8x31.3
120 55 mg 333 | 181180 | 120 | 180 | 260 | 30 |430 | 120 |240 |230 |320 | 18 |215 | 180 [250 | 5 M2 | 63 | 28 | 8 45 | 14x488 | 60 =5 s (23140 Tiea T 131152 85 125 65 70 55 215 [ Mioo5 40 118 3 E &0 55 i 3
135 301 450 | 375 | 202|204 | 135 | 200 | 200 | 30 |480 | 135 |270 250 |350 | 18 |215 [ 180 (250 | 5 | M12 | 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 | 60 | 18x644 | 85 80 | 1/20 | 261] 160 | 214 | 142] 169 | 102 | 140 | 70 | 80 | 65 | 250 ] M12x28 | 50 | 22 | 6x35 |65 | 32 | 10x5 21
4.0 1/60 55785350 13 5373 100 1/25 322 | 190 (254 | 169 | 216 | 117 | 180 | 90 | 100 | 80 | 310 | M12x30 | 50 25 8x4 75 38 10x5 34
155 |40 42512241 56 | 165 | 220 [ 320 | 35 |51 | 135 | 200 |275 [ag0 |21 [Ao S0 {20 [ o | o [S3 120 ] BALS 0 [ o zae | 120 120 | 130 [ 381 229 [282 | 190 | 256 | 124 | 220 | 100 | 120 | 95 | 370 | M14x32 | 65 | 30 8x4 85 | 45 | 14x55 51
5.5 448 | 247 X 135 1/40 433 | 260 | 317 | 210 | 296 | 147 | 260 | 110 | 135 | 105 | 425 | M16x35 | 75 85] 10x5 95 15 16x6 78
175 122 481 | 262|280 | 175 | 250 | 350 | 40 | 600 | 160 |335 |310 430 | 21 |265 |230 |300 5 M12 | 83 | 38 | 10x41.3 | 80 | 22x854 | 150 155 1/50 | 504 | 302 | 382 | 252 | 345 | 185 | 280 | 120 | 155 | 103 | 461 | M16x35 | 85 | 40 12x5 110 | 60 18x7 102
7.5 175 1/60 545 | 325 [ 402 | 262 | 374 | 192 | 320 | 140 | 175 | 123 | 521 | M16x35 | 85 45 14x5.5 110 | 65 18x7 142
200 587 | 350 | 467 | 305 | 412 | 230 | 360 | 150 | 200 | 130 | 575 | M20x36 | 95 50 14x5.5 125 | 70 20x7.5 202
250 705 | 420 | 552 | 360 | 500 | 285 | 420 | 190 | 250 | 150 | 700 | M24x42 | 110 | 60 18x7 155 | 90 25x9 340

B I8 52N
SHAFT DIRECTION

HWig AR
SHAFT DIRECTION
A B
H H H H oW
we (AE| e FAL% = flange AF17L input hole H 1% output shaft | &g
size |G |ratio| A |{AB| B|CC|E |F |G |H |HL|LL |M |N |Z AT Tc T E Eral UL osr 5 T ey ) A A A ~ A
50 [0.18 151] 83 [100 | 50 | 95 | 110 | 15 | 176 | 130 | 80 | 120 | 140 | 12 [115 | 95 [140 | 4 M8 | 31 | 11 | 4x128 | 20 | 6x22.8 8 TPy ey A% inputshaft | Hi /1% outputshaft | ®g
60 |0.37 167 [ 91 | 110 60 [105 | 120 | 20 [ 202 | 150 | 90 | 130 | 150 | 12 |130 [ 110 | 160 4 M8 35 14 5x16.3 25 8x28.3 10.5 siz: ’nrat}o A AB B BB | AC BC | CC HL LL H M N E F G Z HS | U TxV LS ) WxY |weight(kg)
. 200 | 109 130 | 110 | 160 M8 40 14 5x16.3
70 —g% 2029971132 | 70 [ 115 {150 | 20 | 238 | 175| 105 | 150 | 190 | 15 [7e5 1730 T200 | 4 vio T2z 19 6§218 30 | 8x333 | 17 40 149 ] 89 [124 [ 79 | 95 [ 61| 40 [ 45 | 60 [ 135] 100 | 130 [ 80 [110 | 10 [ 10 [ 25 [ 12| 4x2.5 | 28 [ 14 | 5x3 4.5
o721 110 P T B 50 175107 [ 150 | 97 | 111 | 68 | 50 | 50 | 80 | 165| 120 | 140 | 95 | 110 | 15 | 12 | 30 | 12| 4x2.5 | 40 | 17 | 5x3 7.5
80 (521115 | 225| 125(136 | 80 | 135 | 180 [ 20 | 273 | 200 120 | 170 | 220 | 15 [165 | 130 {200 | 45 | M10 [~ Toa T gars ] 35 | 10x383 | 26 60 | 110 | 198 | 122 | 168 | 112 | 127 | 76 | 60 | 60 | 93 | 195 130 | 150 | 105 [120 | 18 | 12 | 40 | 15| 5x3 | 50 | 22 | 6x3.5 | 11.5
= 1/20 : 70 | 1115 [ 231 140 [ 194 [ 131 | 152 | 86 | 70 | 73 | 108 | 233 | 150 | 190 | 115 |[150 | 18 | 15| 40 | 18| 6x3.5 | 60 | 28 | 8x4 | 155
1.5 3 . .
100 o 125 280 | 148|160 [ 100 | 155 [ 220 | 25 | 334 | 250 | 150 | 190 [ 270 | 15 [165 | 130 | 200 4.5 M10 52 24 8x27.3 40 12x43.3 38 30 120 [ 2611160 | 214 142 169 [ 102 80 83 123 568 | 170 | 220 | 135 180 18 15150 1221 6x35 55 | 32 1055 24
120 20| 1/30 | 333| 181180 | 120 [ 180 | 260 | 30 | 423 | 300 | 180 | 230 | 320 | 18 (215 | 180 250 | 5 M12 | 63 | 28 | 8313 | 45 | 14x488 | 60 100 | 1/25 | 322 190 | 254 | 169 | 216 | 117 100 | 100 | 150 | 330 | 190 | 270 | 155 |220 | 20 | 15 | 50 | 25| 8x4 | 75| 38 | 10x5 39
30| 1140 120 | 1/30 | 381 229 | 282 | 190 | 256 | 124| 120 | 120 | 180 | 395 | 230 | 320 | 180 |260 | 25 | 18 | 65 | 30| 8x4 | 85| 45 | 14x5.5 | 57
135?1;28 375 202|204 | 135|200 | 290 | 30 | 482 | 350 | 215 | 250 | 350 | 18 [215 | 180 | 250 5 M12 63 28 8x31.3 60 18x64.4 85 135 | 140 | 433 260 | 317 | 210 206 | 147 ] 135 | 135 | 215 | 455 | 250 | 350 | 200 |290 30 18] 75 | 35 10%5 95 | 55 16%6 85
155 |20 425 | 224 275 [ 180 | 250 s L6228 | 8313 155 | 1/50 | 504 | 302 | 382 | 252 | 345 | 185] 155 | 135 | 235 | 493 | 280 | 380 | 220 |320 | 32 | 21 | 85 | 40| 12x5 | 110| 60 | 18x7 | 110
% 55 ||| 220 || 168 || 220 || GEID || & || &) | SR 288 | 278 | 80 || 21 | R mam . © 83 | 38 | 1ox41.3 | /0 | 20x74.9 | 120 175 | 1/60 | 545 | 325 | 402 | 262 | 374 | 192| 175 | 160 | 260 | 558 | 310 | 410 | 250 [350 | 37 | 21 | 85 | 45| 14x5.5 | 110| 65 | 18x7 | 152
55 200 587 | 350 | 467 | 305 | 412 | 230 200 | 175 | 290 | 620 | 355 | 445 | 290 |390 | 45 | 24 | 95 | 50 | 14x5.5 | 125] 70 | 20x7.5 | 216
175? 481| 262|280 | 175|250 | 350 | 40 | 600 | 435 | 260 | 310 | 430 | 21 |265 | 230 | 300 5 M12 83 38 10x41.3 80 | 22.8x5.4 150 250 705 | 420 | 552 | 360 500 | 285 250 | 200 | 350 | 750 | 460 | 560 | 380 |480 50 28 1101 60| 18x7 1551 90 25x9 350




Hangzhou Xingda Machinery Co.,Ltd.

T: +86 571 5616 6162

F: +86 571 5616 6170

www.eedtransmission.com

BB

BB

e

. BC

e/
wxy VA A
Qan©
Kl =
kLS, |
©
_ _ —lGk—
WPWX3H15 [ R~ WPWO#RH1E [ 5= 7~
SHAFT DIRECTION SHAFT DIRECTION
A B c A B c E F
N an | [ 7 ] sl Al #ll ga
imcap sl i N AN mi i Nl -
H H H H H H
e L N\ 714 input shaft H 1% output shaft =
size ratio A AB | BB | BC | CC M N E E, E, G z Hs U TxV s S WxY |weight(kg)
40 149 | 89 79 | 45 40 95 | 187 | 70 72 97 12 10 25 12 4x2.5 28 14 5x3 5
50 175 | 107 | 97 50 50 | 111 | 226 | 90 90 110 | 14 12 30 12 4x2.5 40 17 5x3 8
60 1/10 198 | 122 | 112 | 55 60 | 127 | 257 | 100 | 102 | 129 | 15 12 40 15 5x3 50 22 6x3.5 11
70 1/15 231 | 140 | 131 | 65 70 | 152 | 305 | 120 | 120 | 155 | 20 15 40 18 6x3.5 60 28 8x4 15.5
80 1/20 261 | 160 | 142 | 70 80 | 174 | 350 | 140 | 140 | 180 | 20 15 50 22 6x3.5 65 32 10x5 24
100 1/25 322 | 190 | 169 | 90 | 100 | 224 | 410 | 190 | 165 | 215 | 22 15 50 25 8x4 75 38 10x5 38
120 1/30 381 [ 229 | 190 | 100 | 120 | 264 | 494 | 220 | 195 | 255 | 25 18 65 30 8x4 85 45 14x5.5 56
135 1/40 433 | 260 | 210 | 110 | 135 | 304 | 559 | 260 | 230 | 285 | 30 18 75 85 10x5 95 55 16x6 84
155 1/50 504 | 302 | 252 | 140 | 155 | 345 | 605 | 290 | 250 | 305 | 35 21 85 40 12x5 110 | 60 18x7 129
175 1/60 545 | 325 | 262 | 150 | 175 | 374 | 675 | 320 | 273 | 348 | 40 21 85 45 14x5.5 110 | 65 18x7 157
200 587 | 350 | 305 | 175 | 200 | 424 | 749 | 374 | 305 | 390 | 40 24 95 50 14x5.5 125 | 70 20x7.5 224
250 705 | 420 | 552 | 200 | 250 | 510 | 920 | 440 | 375 | 475 | 45 28 | 110 | 60 18x7 155 | 90 25x9 374
TxV
a

Hangzhou Xingda Machinery Co.,Ltd.

T: +86 571 5616 6162

F: +86 571 5616 6170

www.eedtransmission.com

%
;

WPWVEHIE [ R~ WPWTEHEE [E1 3R TR
SHAFT DIRECTION SHAFT DIRECTION
A B c A B c

. [Hj ] ﬂlm )\ﬂ ] [ )\H T
| AL | B B A8
)\U U)\ )\u H H X
RS [ FELE A\ J14 input shaft H #1%h output shaft 3
e |l AB | BB | BC [ LL [ M N E E,| E, | G Z == TxV ST S | WxV | weightkg)
40 87 79 40 63 90 187 70 72 97 12 10 25 12 4x2.5 28 14 5x3 5
50 107 | 97 50 70 120 | 226 95 90 110 14 12 30 12 4x2.5 40 17 5x3 8
60 | 110 | 122 | 112 60 80 130 | 257 | 105 | 102 | 129 15 12 40 15 5x3 50 22 6x3.5 1
70 115 140 | 131 70 95 150 | 305 115 120 155 20 15 40 18 6x3.5 60 28 8x4 15.5
80 1/20 160 | 142 80 105 170 | 350 135 140 180 20 15 50 22 6x3.5 55 32 10x5 24
100 | 1/25 190 | 169 100 135 190 | 410 155 165 | 215 22 15 50 25 8x4 75 38 10x5 38
120 | 1/30 | 229 | 190 | 120 | 160 | 230 | 494 | 180 | 195 | 255 25 18 65 30 8x4 85 45 14x5.5 56
135 | 1/40 | 260 | 210 | 135 | 185 | 250 | 559 | 200 | 230 | 285 30 18 75 35 10x5 95 55 16x6 84
155 | 1/50 302 | 252 155 220 | 275 | 605 | 220 250 | 305 35 21 85 40 12x5 110 60 18x7 129
175 | 1/60 325 | 262 175 240 | 310 | 675 | 250 273 | 348 40 21 85 45 14x5.5 110 65 18x7 157
200 350 | 305 | 200 280 | 360 | 749 | 290 305 [ 390 40 24 95 50 14x5.5 125 70 20x7.5 224
250 420 | 552 | 250 | 315 | 460 | 920 | 380 | 375 | 475 | 45 28 110 60 18x7 155 90 25x9 374

' DSer—= “ £
=5
-t == — ey = = TR = = o
o — B
o el
z(© hal
e D e
SHAFT DIRECTION
A B 1N ol A E Al F o
| M mm # | @ = i
PN A PN N PN A AC
BE | ANIDE | EEEE L% flange A A7l input hole H /1% output shaft =B
size |input(w)| ratio | A |AB [BB|AC|BC|AD|BD|CCIHL | H | ZxL 173715 [ic [LtE [tz [Q [ U | TxV LS [S | WxY |weighikg)
40 [ 042 735 75 | 79 | 95 | 61 | 78 | 42 | 40| 35 [ 125] Moxi2 | 115 95 | 140 4 | M8| 31| 11 | 4xi2.6 | 28 | 14| 5 7
50 | 0.18 751 83 | 97 | 111 68 [ 85 | 50 | 50 | 35 [ 150 Mex18 | 115 95 | 140 4 | M8 | 31 | 1 | 4x128 [ 40 [ 77| 53 7
60 | 0.37 167 | 91 | 112 | 127 76 | 105 55 | 60 | 42 | 177 | M8x20 | 130 110 | 160| 4 | M8 | 33 | 14 | 5x16.3 | 50 | 22 | 6x3.5 10
0.37 200 [ 109 130 | 110 | 160 M8 [ 40 | 14 | 5x16.3
0 078 1o [aoaliti] 131|152 86 |125| 65| 70| 55 | 215| M1025 estinoto0] 4 (Mol 42 [ 1o [ ata ] 60| 28| & 145
80 01'755 1115 | 225|125 | 142 | 169 | 102|140 | 70 | 80 | 65 | 250 | M12x28 | 165 | 130 | 200 | 4.5 | M10 gg ;’1 gig;'g 65 | 32 | 10x5 23
00 [ 15 ]gg 280 | 148 | 169 | 216 | 117 | 180 | 90 | 00| 80 | 310 | M12x30 | 165 | 130 200 | 4.5 | M10] 52 | 24 | 8x27.3 | 75 | 38 | 10x5 365
120 gg 130 | 333181 190 | 256 | 124 [ 220 | 100 | 120 | 95 | 370 | M14x32 | 215|180 | 250 | 5 |M12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 | 85 | 45 | 14x65 54
135 i-g 17518 375|202 | 210 | 296 | 147 | 260 | 110 | 135| 105 | 425 | M16x35 | 215| 180|250 | 5 |M12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 | 95 | 55 | 16x6 83
155 | 55 | 40 |448|247 | 252|345 185|280 | 120 | 155] 103 | 461 | M16x35 | 265|230 300| 5 | M12| 83 | 38 | 10x41.3 | 110 | 60 | 18x7 110
175 22 481|262 | 262 | 374| 192|320 | 140 | 175| 123 | 521 | M16x35 | 265|230| 300| 5 |M12| 83 | 38 | 10x41.3 | 110| 65 | 18x7 156
200 | 1.0 543 | 285 | 305 | 412 | 230 | 360 | 150 | 200 | 130 | 575 | M26x36 | 300 | 250 | 350 | 6 | M16| 114 | 42 | 12x45.3 | 125| 70 | 20x7.5 222
250 11—'8 615|330 | 360 | 500 | 285 | 420 | 190 | 250 | 150 | 700 | M24x42 | 300 | 250|350 | 6 |M16| 114 | 42 | 12x45.3 | 155| 90 | 25x9 376
| O
L =29
=
LE
|LE
g E R R 4z
SHAFT DIRECTION L
A B (o] A
s} H
A N N
RS | NIWE | Ly BHL% X flange AF1FL input hole | 4 /1% output shaft HE
sizs _|inpui(kW)| “ratic | A |AB|BB|AC|BC|CC/HL|LL| H| M| N|E|F |G| Z T Rl ic[lE[lZ] QU] TxV [LS] 5 | Wxy |weightkg)
20 | 042 135] 75 | 79 | 95 | 61 | 40 | 45 | 60 | 135] 100|130 80 | 110 | 10 | 10 | 115] 95 | 140 4 | M8 31 | 11 | 4x12.8 | 28 | 14| 5x3 5
50 [ 0.18 151183 | 97 [111 | 68 | 50 | 50 | 80 | 165] 120] 140] 95 [ 110 | 15 | 12 | 115 95 | 140] 4 | M8 | 31 [ 11| 4x12.8 | 40 | 17| 5x3 8
60 | 037 167] 91 [ 112 [127 | 76 | 60 | 60 | 93 | 195] 130|150 105|120 | 18 | 12 [ 130|110 160] 4 | M8 | 33 | 14 | 5x16.3 | 50 | 22 | 6x35 | 125
0.37 200109 130 110] 160 M8 | 40 | 14 | 5x16.3
70 0757 ., [202411] 131|162 | 86| 70| 73 | 108| 233) 150|190 | 115|150 | 18 | 15 55 7501 z00] 4 [wio[ 42 |10 | ate | | 28| 8¢ 17
80 01'755 1115 |225[125 [142|169 | 102| 80 | 83 | 123| 268| 170|220| 135|180 | 18 | 15 | 165 | 130| 220 4.5 |[M10 ‘5‘2 ;j gig;-g 65| 32| 10x5 26
100 | 1.5 | /20 [280[148 169216 | 117100100 150] 330] 190 270|155]220 | 20 | 15 | 165 130] 220 4.5 [M10| 52 | 24 | 8x27.3 | 75 | 38 | 10x5 415
120 % ]gg 333|181 | 190 | 256 | 124|120 120 | 180| 395| 230 | 320| 180|260 | 25 | 18 | 215 | 180| 250| 5 |M12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 | 85 | 45 | 14x55 60
135 2'8 1140 | 375|202 | 210|296 | 147 | 135|135 | 215| 455| 250|350 | 200|290 | 30 | 18 |215|180| 250| 5 |M12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 | 95 | 55 | 16x6 90
155 | 55 1;23 448 | 247 | 252 | 345 | 185 155|135 | 235 493 280|380 220|320 | 32 | 21 | 265|230 330| 5 |M12| 83 | 38 | 10x41.3 | 110] 60 | 18x7 118
175 gg 481|262 | 262 374 [192| 175|160 | 260 | 558 310[410| 250 {350 | 37 | 21 | 265|230 300| 5 |Mm12| 83 | 38 | 10x41.3 | 110| 65 | 18x7 167
200 | 11.0 543285 | 305 |412 | 230 | 200 175 | 290 620 355 445| 290|390 | 45 | 24 | 300 | 250| 350| 6 |M16| 114 | 42 | 12x45.3 | 125| 70 | 20x7.56 | 237
250 };-g 615|330 | 360 | 500 | 285|250 200 | 350| 750| 460 | 560| 380 | 480 | 50 | 28 | 300 | 250| 350| 6 |M16| 114 | 42 | 12x45.3 [155| 90 | 25x9 395




Hangzhou Xingda Machinery Co.,Ltd. T: +86 5715616 6162  F: +86 571 5616 6170 www.eedtransmission.com Hangzhou Xingda Machinery Co.,Ltd. T: +86 5715616 6162  F: +86 571 5616 6170 www.eedtransmission.com

A
m | O]
]
©
LE]|
LE
4-Z
_ — —>lGle
WPWD X445 6 % 7= WPWDO#35 [ % 7R BB BB i mER =
SHAFT DIRECTION SHAFT DIRECTION R e on
A B C D " A [__1 B # C D E F [__1 G N ~ B
XA XN N i H H A A H
£§ e f‘g . xz d l L0 LR
£ B\ AN
W W W i H H H N )\
S | AUE | pumtt FBHLE = flange|  AA7L input hole H F1% output shaft ] = A F1%hinput shaft H A1 #Houtput shaft B
size |inputW)| “raio | A |AB|BB|BC|CCIM | N | E|E | E| G| Z AT iBTiclieliz[ Q[ U Txv [Is[ s [ Wxy |weighttkg) S |®EL | A | AB| B [AC |BC | AD|BD|CC | HL| H ZXL |5 Y S Dy weintia)
20 | 012 35| 75 | 79 | 45 | 40 | 95 | 187 | 70 | 72 | 97 | 12| 10 | 115] 95| 140| 4 | M8 | 31 | 11 | 4x12.8 | 28 | 14 | _ 5x3 54 U
50 0.18 151] 83 [ 97 | 50 | 50 [111 [226 | 90 | 90 | 110 | 14 | 12 | 115| 95| 140| 4 | M8 | 31 | 11 | 4x12.8 | 40 | 17 5x3 85 40 149 | 89 90 95 61 78 42 | 40 35 | 125 M6 x 12 25 12 4x3 16 5x18.3 4
60 | 0.7 167 | 91 | 112 | 55 | 60 |127 | 257 | 100 102|129 | 15 | 12 | 130] 110] 160 | 4 | M8 | 33 | 14 | 5x16.3 | 50 | 22 | 6x3.5 12 50 175 | 107 | 110 | 111 | 68 | 85 | 50 | 50 | 35 | 150 | M6x18 30 | 12 %25 20 6x22.8 6.5
0.37 200 [ 109 130 110[ 160 M8 | 40 | 14 | 5x16.3 60 110 | 198 | 122 | 120 | 127 | 76 | 105 | 55 | 60 | 42 | 177 | M8x20 20 | 15 5x3 25 8x28.3 9
70 4 60 | 28
0.75 110 202 | 111 11 || @ || 0 ||#k2 | 80 | 10| i) k)| 20 || 6 | Figi=s) ag M10| 42 | 19 | 6x21.8 Bt v 70 115 | 231 [ 140 | 132 [ 152 | 86 | 125 | 65 70 55 | 215 | M10x25 40 18 6x3.5 30 8x33.3 13
g0 42— 115 | 225|125 |142| 70 | 80 [174 | 350 | 140| 140|180 | 20 | 15 | 165| 130] 200 | 4.5 | M0 11I+D2LE 165 | 32 | 10x 26 80 | 1/20 | 261 | 160 [ 150 | 169 [ 102 | 140 | 70 [ 80 [ 65 | 250 [ M12x28 [ 50 [ 22 6x3.5 35 10x38.3 21
100 | 1.5 | 20 [280] 148|169 | 90 | 100 |224 [410 | 190| 165|215 | 22 | 15 | 165| 130] 200 | 4.5 [M10| 52 | 24 | 8x27.3 | 75 | 38 | 10x5 405 100 | 1/25 | 822 | 190 | 174 | 216 | 117 | 180 | 90 | 100 | 80 | 310 | M12x30 50 | 25 Bt 40 (12548 H
22 | 1125 120 | 1/30 | 381 | 229 | 180 | 256 | 124 | 220 | 100 | 120 | 95 | 370 | M14x32 65 | 30 8x4 45 14x48.8 51
120 28— |0 | 333|181 | 190 100 | 120 |264 | 494 | 220 | 195|255 | 25 | 18 | 215| 180| 250 | 5 |M12| 63 | 28 | 8x313 |85 | 45 | 14x5.5 59 135 | 1/40 | 433 | 260 | 214 | 296 | 147 | 260 | 110 | 135 | 105 | 425 | M16x35 75 | 35 10x5 60 18x64.4 78
30 | 1140 |75 155 | 1/50 | 504 | 302 | 256 | 345 | 185 | 280 | 120 | 155 | 103 | 461 | M16x35 85 | 40 12x5 70 20x74.9 102
195 0 e 202 [ 210 | 110 | 135 |304 | 559 | 260 | 230| 285 | 30 | 18 | 215| 180| 250 | 5 |[M12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 | 95 | 55 | 16x6 89 152 1o [oas 526 1283 [a7e THo2 320 |40 T 122 T 125 T 5ot T Micas e i o T v
155 5.5 1/60 448 | 247 | 252 | 140 | 155 [345 | 605 | 290 | 250|305 | 35 | 21 [ 265| 230/ 300 | 5 |[M12| 83 | 38 | 10x41.3 110 | 60 18x7. 138 200 587 350 324 412 230 360 150 200 130 575 M20 x 36 95 50 14%5.5 85 22%90.4 202
175 gg 481 | 262 | 262 | 150 | 175 |374 | 675 | 320 | 273|348 | 40 | 21 | 265| 230/ 300 | 5 |M12| 83 | 38 | 10x41.3 |110| 65 | 18x7 172 250 705 | 420 | 400 | 500 | 285 | 420 | 190 | 250 | 150 | 700 | M24x42 | 110 | 60 18x7 110 28x116.4 340
200 | 11.0 543 | 285 | 305 | 175 | 200 | 424 | 749 | 370| 305390 | 40 | 21 | 300 250] 350 | 6 | M16| 114 | 42 | 12x45.3 [ 125 | 70 | 20x7.5 246
250 1;“3 615 | 330 | 360 | 200 | 250 |510 | 920 | 440 | 375 | 475 | 45 | 28 | 300| 250| 350 | 6 |M16| 114 | 42 | 12x453 [155| 90 | 25x9 410

XV | 5 I
3l
‘ HS ‘ i
WPWDT#3g [ 5% = WPWD Vi 5 [ F 5= B
SHAFT DIRECTION SHAFT DIRECTION
.
3
A B C D E A B C
A A A A A
e H A —
P ILE 4
SHAFT DIRECTION T
H H brET PN A Wi b x bN A |~ B ‘ \4-Z
WE | AUE | BHUEZ flange]  NA7Linputhole | 778 outpul shaft Fi SRR | g P
size |inpuiW)| “ratio | A [BB|CCILL|M |N | E|E |E | G| Z FaT gl cliEliz[ @] Ul Txv s | s WxY | weight(kg)
40 | o012 75 [ 79 | 40 | 63 | 90 [187] 70 | 72 | 97 | 12 [ 10 | 115] 95 140] 4 | M8 | 31 | 11 | 4x12.8 28 | 14 5x3 54 X ~
50 | 0.18 83 [ 97 | 50 | 70 [ 120 | 226] 95 | 90 |10 | 14 [ 12 | 115] 95 [140| 4 [ M8 | 31 | 11 | 4x12.8 40 | 17 5%3 85
60 | 0.37 91 [112 | 60 | 80 | 130 | 257 | 105 | 102 [129 | 15 | 12 | 130] 110| 160| 4 | M8 | 33 | 14 | 5x16.3 50 | 22 | 6x35 12 e R A finput shaft H Sifoutput shaft | =&
0.37 109 130 |_110] 160 M8 | 40 | 14 | 5x16.3 size |ratio| A |AB| B |AC|BC|CC| HL| LL| H | M | N | E | F | G| Z  —=T3xv 5 WY | weight(kg)
0 o3 1911131 | 70 | 95 | 150 | 305| 115 | 120 | 155 | 20 | 15 | 1oe a0T200] 4 [Wiol 42 1o | ex2- s 60 | 28 8x4 17
075 { 1110 e s 40 149 | 89 | 90 | 95 | 61 | 40 | 45 | 60 | 135 | 100 | 130 | 80 | 110 | 10 | 10 | 25 | 12 | 4x2.5 | 16 5x18.3 45
80 G 115 | 125|142 | 80 | 105|170 | 350 | 135 | 140 | 180 | 20 | 15 | 165| 130| 200 | 4.5 |M10|-tot— a2 65 | 32 10x5 26 50 175 | 107 | 110 | 111 | 68 | 50 | 50 | 80 | 165 | 120 | 140 | 95 | 110 | 15 | 12 | 30 | 12 | 4x25 | 20 6x22.8 7.5
100 1.5 1;;2 148 [169 | 100 | 135 | 190 | 410 155 [ 165 [ 215 | 22 | 15 | 165] 130| 200 | 4.5 [M10| 52 | 24 | 8x27.3 75 | 38 10x5 405 60 | 1/10| 198 | 122 Eg 12; ;g 60 | 60 | 93 | 195 | 130 | 150 | 105 1:8 12 1; jg 1: 65><33 25 8x28.3 1.5
22 70 | 1/15 [ 231 | 140 70 | 73 | 108 | 233 | 150 | 190 | 115 x3.5 | 30 8x33.3 155
120 —22 3o | 181190 | 120|160 | 230 | 494 | 180 [195 | 255 | 25 | 18 | 215| 180| 250 | 5 |M12| 63 | 28 | 8x313 85 | 45 | 14x55 59 801 1/20 [ 261 T 160 T 150 1 165 T 702 T 80 | 83 T 125 | 265 | 170 [ 220 [ 135 T 180 | 18 T 15 50 | 22 | 6255 | 55 | tor2e3 o
135 |30 (P o0 s e | 2w T msel 2om | 1ze0 [ zas T 2o e |2l el 2l 5 wdl e | 2 | seis o5 | 55 16x6 89 100 | 1/25 | 322 | 190 | 174 | 216 | 117 | 100 | 100 | 150 | 330 | 190 | 270 | 155 | 220 | 20 | 15 | 50 | 25 8x4 40 | 12x43.3 39
‘;-g 1/50 120 | 1/30 [ 381 | 229 | 180 | 256 | 124 | 120 | 120 | 180 | 395 | 230 | 320 | 180 | 260 | 25 | 18 | 65 | 30 8x4 45 | 14x48.8 57
155 55 g0 |-247 252 | 155 [ 200 [ 275 [ 605 | 220 [250 [305 | 35 [ 21 | 265 230[ 300 5 [m12] 83 | 38 [ 10x41.3 | 110 | 60 18x7 138 = 140 REaA A A A A I R R R R R R R =
175 52 262 (262 | 175 | 240 | 310 | 675 | 250 | 273 | 348 | 40 | 21 | 265| 230| 300 | 5 |Mm12| 83 | 38 | 10x41.3 | 110 | 65 18x7 172 1551 1/50 [ 504 | 302 | 256 | 345 | 185 | 155 | 135 | 235 | 493 | 280 | 380 | 220 | 320 | 32 | 21 | 85 | 40 | 12x5 | 70 | 20x74.9 10
200 | 11.0 285 |305 | 200 {280 | 360 | 749 | 290 | 305 [390 | 40 | 24 | 300 250 350 | 6 114 | 42 | 12x453 | 125 | 70 | 20x7.5 246 175 | 1/60 | 545 | 325 | 282 | 374 | 192 | 175 | 160 | 260 | 558 | 310 | 410 | 250 ggg 37 | 21 | 85 48 14x5.5 | 80 22x85.4 152
11.0 200 587 | 350 | 324 | 412 | 230 | 200 | 175 | 290 | 620 | 355 | 445 | 290 45 | 24 | 95 | 5 14x5.5 | 85 | 22x90.4 216
250 330 250 | 315 | 460 | 92 75 475 | 45 | 2 M16| 114 | 42 | 12x45. 155 | 90 25x9 410
15.0 360 | 250|315 460 | 920 380 | 375 | 475 | 45 | 28 | 300 250] 350 | 6 6 X453 o 250 705 | 420 | 400 | 500 | 285 | 250 | 200 | 350 | 750 | 460 | 560 | 380 | 480 | 50 | 28 | 110 | 60 | 18x7 | 110 | 28x116.4 350




Hangzhou Xingda Machinery Co.,Ltd. T: +86 5715616 6162  F: +86 571 5616 6170 www.eedtransmission.com Hangzhou Xingda Machinery Co.,Ltd. T: +86 5715616 6162  F: +86 571 5616 6170 www.eedtransmission.com

HiE E R R
SHAFT DIRECTION
=3 — A B
i E R R x
SHAFT DIRECTION e ) Am
amt Al oams °|  amw © A A
| e i BHE EA%
: : : Be AWE | FE bli% =flange AFA1#linput hole outputshaft] &&
a size | inputkw) | "ratio | A |AB| B |AC|BC|AD BD|CCIHL | H | ZXL ATIB[ICILE[IZI Q[ U] TXV | § [ WXY |weighiko)
40 0.12 135] 75 | 90 | 95 | 61 | 78 | 42 | 40 | 35 | 125| M6x12 | 115| 95 | 140] 4 | M8 | 31 | 11 | 4x12.8 | 16 | 5x18.3 4
e | miEt XA FRinput shaft 71 Houtput shaft =B 50 0.18 151 83 | 110 | 111 | 68 | 85 | 50 | 50 | 35 [ 150 | M6x18 | 115 | 95 | 140 4 | M8 | 31 | 11 | 4x12.8 | 20 | 6x22.8 7
sizo | ‘rato | A |AB| B |BC|CC | M | N E E| E| G| Z rasT U TSV 5 WXy | weight(k) 60 0.37 167 | 91 [ 120|127 | 76 | 105 | 55 | 60 | 42 | 177 | M8x20 [ 130 110 | 160] 4 | M8 | 33 | 14 | 5x16.3 | 25 | 8x28.3 | 10
40 149 | 89 | 90 | 45 | 40 | 95 | 187 | 70 | 72 | 97 | 12 | 10 | 25 | 12 4x2.5 16 5x18.3 5 70 8'% ggg 11(1’19 132|152 | 86 | 125 | 65 | 70 | 55 [215 | M10x25 }gg 1;8 ;gg 4 nwo :g 13 gi;?'g 30 | 8x33.3 | 145
50 175 | 107 | 110 | 50 | 50 | 111 [ 226 | 90 [ 90 | 110 | 14 | 12 [ 30 | 12 4x25 20 6x22.8 8 07— 1/10 is T T eoots
60 1110 [ 198 | 122 | 120 | 55 | 60 | 127 | 257 | 100 | 102 | 129 | 15 | 12 | 40 | 15 5x3 25 8x28.3 11 80 15 ] 1/15 | 225| 125|150 | 169 [ 102| 140 | 70 | 80 | 65 |250 | M12x28 | 165 | 130 | 200 | 4.5 |M10 o571 {gxa75 ] 35 | 10x38.3 | 23
70 115 [ 231 | 140 | 132 | 65 | 70 | 152 | 305 | 120 | 120 | 155 | 20 | 15 | 40 | 18 6x3.5 30 8x33.3 15.5 100 1.5 | 1/20 [280[ 148 174|216 | 117] 180 | 90 [ 100 | 80 | 310 | M12x30 | 165 | 130 | 200 | 4.5 [M10| 52 | 24 | 8x27.3 | 40 | 12x43.3 | 36.5
80 1720 | 261 | 160 | 150 | 70 | 80 | 174 | 350 | 140 | 140 | 180 | 20 | 15 | 50 | 22 6x3.5 35 10x38.3 24 22 | 125
120 333 181|180 | 256 | 124 | 220 [ 100 | 120 | 95 | 370 | M14x32 | 215|180 | 250| 5 [M12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 | 45 |14x48.8 | 54
100 1/25 [ 322 | 190 | 174 | 90 | 100 | 224 [ 410 | 190 [ 165 | 215 [ 22 | 15 | 50 | 25 8x4 40 12x43.3 38 3.0 | 1/30 o o
120 1730 | 381 | 229 | 180 | 100 | 120 | 264 | 494 | 220 | 195 | 255 | 25 | 18 | 65 | 30 8x4 45 14x48.8 56 135 i'g 1/40 1375 | 202 | 214 | 296 | 147 | 260 | 110 | 135 | 105 | 425 | M16x35 | 215 | 180 | 250 | 5 |M12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 | 60 | 18x64.4 | 83
135 1740 [ 433 | 260 | 214 | 110 | 135 | 304 | 559 | 260 | 230 | 285 | 30 | 18 | 75 | 35 10x5 60 18x64.4 84 - 1/50
155 5.5 448 247 280 | 120 155 230 | 300 83 | 38 [10x41.3| 70 | 20x74.9
155 | 1/50 | 504 | 302 | 256 | 140 | 155 | 345 | 605 | 290 | 250 | 305 | 35 | 21 | 85 | 40 12x5 70 20x74.9 129 =2 1/60 256 345 188 103 | 461 | MB35 | 265 512 = 1o
175 1/60 545 | 325 | 282 | 150 175 | 374 | 675 | 320 | 273 | 348 40 21 85 45 14%5.5 80 22x85.4 157 175 7.5 481|262 | 282|374 | 192| 320 | 140 | 175 | 123 | 521 | M16x 35 | 265 [ 230 | 300 | 5 [M12| 83 | 38 | 10x41.3 | 80 |22x85.4 156
200 587 | 350 | 324 | 175 | 200 | 424 | 749 | 370 | 305 | 390 | 40 | 24 | 95 | 50 14x5.5 85 22x90.4 224 200 11.0 543 [ 285 | 324 [ 412 | 230 360 | 150 | 200 [ 130 [ 575 [ M20x36 | 300 [ 250 [ 350 6 |M16] 114 | 42 [12x453 | 85 | 22x90.4 | 222
250 705 | 420 | 400 | 200 | 250 | 510 | 920 | 440 | 375 | 475 | 45 28 110 | 60 18x7 110 28x116.4 374 250 115-8 615 | 330 | 400 | 500 | 285 | 420 | 190 | 250 | 150 | 700 | M24x42 | 300 | 250 | 350 | 6 |m16| 114 | 42 |12x45.3 | 110 |28x116.4| 376

N
-
I
O
O
I
HiE [E R R y
SHAFT DIRECTION 3
4-Z
o — A 8 H
HigE KRR AR At i
SHAFT DIRECTION = 3 ||
A B A A N [ |
PN AT T AR
b N e | NWE |kt L% Zflange AAflinputhole [ Akfoutput shaf] E&
J ,{EU@; size |input(kW) ratio | A |AB| B |[AC|BC|CCHLILLI| H | M| N|E|F|G|ZTATIB[ICILETLZ]Q [ U | TXV | S | WXY | weightkg)
IRE | A N 40 | 012 135| 75 | 90 | 95 | 61| 40 | 45| 60 |135/100|130] 80 | 110] 10 | 10 | 115] 95 [140| 4 |M8 |31 | 11 | 4x12.8 | 16 | 5x18.3 5
50 | 0.18 151] 83 [110]111] 68| 50 | 50 | 80 [165]120]140] 95 [110] 15 | 12 [ 115 95 [140 | 4 [M8 |31 [ 11 [ 4x12.8 | 20 | 6x22.8 8
ne [AEk| g 5 e | " N c . £ G 5 NFERinput shaft W Afoutput shaft | B 60 | 0.37 167] 91 [120]127] 76 | 60 | 60 | 93 [195[130]150]105]120] 18 | 12 | 130 110 [ 160 | 4 | M8 | 33 | 14 | 5x16.3 | 25 | 8x283 | 125
size | ratio 1 2 HS ] TXV S WXV | weight(kg) 0 037 2001000 T T o6 T 70 | 73 [108] 233| 150| 190] 115| 150] 18 | 15 |20 110160, (M8 40 T14 [5x163 1 5[ g 235 | 17
40 87 90 40 63 90 187 70 72 97 12 10 25 12 4x2.5 16 5x18.3 5 0.75 | 440 1202/ 111 165 130200 M10 | 42 | 19 | 6x21.8 :
50 107 | 110 | 50 70 | 120 | 226 | 95 90 | 110 | 14 12 30 12| 4x25 | 20 | 6x228 8 80 222 115 |225|125|150| 169 | 102| 80 | 83 | 123| 268| 170| 220| 135| 180 18 | 15 | 165| 130|200 | 4.5 |M10 A a1 ox28 35 | 10x383| 26
60 | 110 | 122 | 120 | 60 80 | 130 | 257 | 105 | 102 | 129 | 15 12 40 15 5x3 25 | 8x283 1 100 | 1.5 | 1/20 [280[148|174]216] 117|100]100| 150|330 190| 270| 155] 220| 20 | 15 | 165 | 130|200 | 4.5 [M10 | 52 | 24 | 8x27.3 | 40 | 12x433 | 41.5
70 | 115 [ 140 | 132 | 70 95 | 150 | 305 | 115 | 120 | 155 | 20 15 40 18 6x3.5 30 | 8x333 | 155 251 1/25
301 1720 160 T 150 T 80 105 T 170 350 135 | 740 | 180 | 20 Ts =0 > 6x3% 3B [ 10x383 | 24 120 |50 1790|333 181[180|256 | 124] 120/ 120| 180| 395| 230| 320| 180| 260| 25 | 18 | 215 180|250 | 5 |M12 | 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 | 45 | 14x48.8 | 60
100 | 1/25 [ 190 | 174 | 100 | 135 | 190 | 410 | 155 | 165 | 215 | 22 15 50 25 8x4 70 | 12x433 | 38 3.0 | 1740
135 375(202(214 (296 147| 135135 455 350 200{ 290 215|180 (250 | 5 |[M12 |63 |28 | 8x31.3 | 60 | 18x64.4 | 90
120 | 1/30 | 229 | 180 | 120 | 160 | 230 | 494 | 180 | 195 | 255 | 25 18 65 30 8x4 45 | 14x488 | 56 4.0 | 150 25 220 SOJ/RtE x o
135 | 1/40 [ 260 | 214 | 135 | 185 | 250 | 559 | 200 | 230 | 285 | 30 18 75 35 10x5 60 | 18x644 | 84 155 gg 1/60 14481247256 [345[ 185] 155]135| 235] 493| 280 380] 220[ 320[ 32 | 21 [265] 230300 | 5 |M12[83 | 38 [10x41.3| 70 | 20x74.9 | 118
155 | 1/50 | 302 | 256 | 155 | 220 | 275 | 605 | 220 | 250 | 305 | 35 21 85 40 12x5 70 | 20x74.9 | 129 175 22 481|262|282|374| 192 175[160| 260 558| 310| 410| 250|350 37 | 21 | 265|230 (300 | 5 |M12 |83 | 38 |[10x41.3| 80 | 22x85.4 | 167
175 | 1/60 | 325 | 282 | 175 | 240 | 310 | 675 | 250 | 273 | 348 40 21 85 45 | 14x55 | 80 | 22x854 | 157 200 | 11.0 543285324412 230] 200]175] 290] 620|355 445] 290] 390] 45 | 24 | 300 | 250 | 350 | 6 |M16 [114 | 42 |12x453| 85 | 22x90.4 | 237
200 350 | 324 | 200 | 280 | 360 | 749 | 290 | 305 | 390 | 40 24 95 50 | 14x55 | 85 | 22x90.4 | 224 110 8 116.4
550 120 T 200 T 250 T 315 T 260 T 920 T 380 1 375 1 475 T 45 58 0 o T A RSRETRR 250 g 615|330|400|500 | 285| 250(200| 350 750| 460| 560| 380| 480| 50 | 28 | 300 | 250 (350 | 6 |M16 (114 | 42 |12x45.3 | 110 |28x116.4| 395




Hangzhou Xingda Machinery Co.,Ltd. T: +86 5715616 6162  F: +86 571 5616 6170 www.eedtransmission.com Hangzhou Xingda Machinery Co.,Ltd. T: +86 5715616 6162  F: +86 571 5616 6170 www.eedtransmission.com

A
AB
‘ Q.
PR DLA
4-LZ ®LB
i il ‘ oLC
1 O Lé% "f ™3
2 3 £= J,[ ) ‘ ‘III&,,'%-,_—,,-_V///A
LA A - (DI — T
1 °
HigE R 2
SHAFT DIRECTION il L
4-Z
A B c D it I
X A ® " | R e
L& |
=] -
AR AR A A _
WE FALEZA PNE hol RE: haf EEATETIEJI%%?;I °
e A A b & =flange input hole output shaft| &g ON
size | inpuitkw) | "ratio| A |AB| B |BC|CC| M | N | E|E B |G| Z AT IBIICILETIZ[ Q] U] TXV | S WXY |weightkg) 407
40 012 135 75 | 90 | 45 | 40 | 95 | 187 ] 70 | 72 | 97 | 12 | 10 | 115 95 | 140] 4 | M8 | 31 | 11 | 4x12.8] 16 | 5x18.3 5.4 N e
50 0.18 151 83 [ 110 [ 50 | 50 | 111226 90 | 90 [ 110 [ 14 [ 12 [ 115] 95 | 140 4 | M8 | 31 | 11 | 4x12.8| 20 | 6x22.8 8.5 + | B [F -
60 0.37 167 91 [ 120 55 | 60 | 127 257 | 100 | 102|129 | 15 | 12 | 130 | 110 160 4 | M8 | 33 | 14 | 5x16.3 | 25 | 8x28.3 12 E] *
0.37 200 | 109 130 | 110 | 160 M8 | 40 | 14 | 5x16.3 H H
70 075 | 440 [202]11] 132] 65 | 70 | 152|306 120|120/ 185 | 20 | 15 46574301 200] * [wm10] 42 | 10 | 6xzt8] 0 | 8333 i g &
0.75 48 | 19 | 6x21.8
80 72— 115 | 225125150 | 70 | 80 | 174|350 | 140 | 140 180 | 20 | 15 | 165 | 130 | 200 | 4.5 |M10 eot—ao1—2X2181 55 | 10x38.3 26 me | 2 | #5% [ap] L lea loc e TE1 7+ 1ol n w2 EHUE Zflange XA FLinputhole W7 Foutput shaft 5
100 1.5 | 1/20 [280 148 [174 | 90 | 100 | 224 | 410 190 | 165|215 | 22 | 15 | 165 | 130 | 200 | 4.5 [M10| 52 | 24 | 8x27.3| 40 [12x43.3 | 405 size | imput(kw) | ratio 1| B BILCILAILG]LZ| Q] U TXV LS| S | WxY |weight(kg)
1/25
120 22— %" 1333|181 180 | 100 | 120 | 264 | 404 | 220| 195| 255 | 25 | 18 | 215|180 | 250 5 |M12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3| 45 |14x48.8 59 50 8-12 88 | 77 | 95 | 50 | 53 | 77 | 100 | 15 | 160 | 125 11 112 22 138 10 | M8 23 E iig'g 40 | 17 | 5x3 8
: 92 | 82 [110| 60 | 68 | 92 | 100 | 15 | 190|130 | 11 10 | M8 : 50 | 22 | 6x3.5 | 125
135 2'3 1;28 375|202 | 214 | 110 | 135 | 304 | 559 | 260 | 230 | 285 | 30 | 18 | 215|180 | 250 | 5 [M12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3| 60 |18x64.4 89 0 0.37 | 440 130 | 110 | 160 37 | 14 5x1g.§
: 0.37 108 130 110 | 160 M8 | 32 | 14 | 5x16.
. 247 290 | 250 20x74.9 | 108 | 130| 70 | 7 10 6x3.5
155 55| 160 [ 448 256 | 140 | 155 | 345 | 605 305 | 35 | 21 | 265230 300] 5 |M12] 83 | 38 | 10x41.3| 70 [20x 138 0 oo 1;;(5) 198} 95 |130| 70 | 75 | 115| 120| 20 230 | 155 | 15 |Sodzoim0s s T e T axais | 60 | 28 | 6x 16
175 : 481|262 | 282 | 150 | 175 | 374 | 675 | 320 | 273 | 348 | 40 | 21 230 | 300 83 | 38 | 10x41.3| 80 |22x85.4 | 172
7.5 265 ol (M2 X 80 0.75 | 1125 |125|100|140| 80 | 96 | 144| 125 | 20 | 265 |160| 15 | 165 | 130 | 200 | 12 [m1o22{ 19| 6x21.8 | o o5 | 105 23
200 | 11.0 543 | 285 | 324 | 175 | 200 | 424 | 749 | 370 | 305 | 390 | 40 | 24 | 300|250 350] 6 |M16| 114| 42 | 12x45.3| 85 [22x904 | 246 15 | 150 57 | 24 | 8x27.3
11.0 1.5 165 | 130 | 200 M10| 60 | 24 | 8x27.3
1
250 —o 615 | 330 | 400 | 200 | 250 | 510 | 920 | 440 | 375| 475 | 45 | 28 |300|250|350| 6 |Mm16|114| 42 | 12x45.3| 110 [28x116.4 | 410 100 [ 175&8 149 | 135 | 155|100 | 100 | 150| 155 | 22 | 310 [ 195 | 15 0213012801 15 10, 00 241 Bx2L3_ 74 | g5 | 405 38
120 gg 1/60 |176 | 160|185 | 120 | 120 | 180| 180 | 28 |360 | 230 | 18 | 215|180 | 250 | 18 [M12| 70 | 28 | 8x31.3 | 85 | 45 | 14x5.5| 60
135 i'g 196 | 170|210 | 135| 130 | 200| 200 | 30 390 | 250 | 18 | 215|180 | 250 | 20 |m12| 68 | 28 | 8x31.3 | 95 | 55 | 16x6 80

19,
3|2 . TN
L—Z < 7j[ 1 : 1
1|8 9 ——
4] 1
{ v < ——— =
— B —
— _ H]
WPWDKTHI#EERT  WPWDKVHHE [ R R B i
SHAFT DIRECTION SHAFT DIRECTION T
.
A B Al A B - ===
A A A A ‘
o (I il
Y (—
4-07
108 JELE N N B
M
BWE | NWE |EEb FE L3k 2flange AF17Linput hole [ #i i #houtput shaft 3 ]
size | imput(kW) |'ratio |AC| B |CC|LL| M| N | E| BB |G| Z TATIRIICILETIZIQIU] TXV [ S| Wxy |weightig
40 0.12 75| 90 | 40 | 63 | 90 [ 187 | 70 | 72 | 97 | 12 | 10 | 115 95 [ 140 | 4 | M8 | 31| 11| 4x12.8 | 16 5x18.3 5.4
50 0.18 83 | 110| 50 | 70 | 120 [ 226 | 95 | 90 | 110 | 14 | 12 [ 115 95 [140 | 4 | M8 | 31| 11| 4x12.8 | 20 6x22.8 8.5 = =1 =% EAE=Tance : —
60 0.37 91 | 120 60 | 80 | 130 | 257 | 105 102 [ 129 | 15 | 12 | 130 | 110 | 160 | 4 | M8 | 33| 14| 5x16.3 | 25 | 8x28.3 12 ns | AWE | HEL | A | B |CC|E |E|F|G|LL|N|M|Z E=121g i EliTpH | SR T o8
0.37 109 130 | 110 | 160 M8 | 40[ 14] 5x16.3 size | inpullkW)| ratio IB[LCILAJLG[LZ[ QU TXV LS WXY | weight(kg)
0 0.75 111 32| 70 | 95 | 150|305 ) 115|120 | 155 | 20 | 15 4557430 200 * [m10] 42[19] 6x21.8 | °° §x33.3 v 50 0.18 88 107 | 50 | 53 | 77 |100| 15 | 76 | 160|125 11 [115| 95 [140| 10 | M8 | 26 | 11 4x12.8 20 6x22.8 8
: 1/10 : 0.18 115 | 95 [ 140 27 [ 11| 4x1238
0.75 48[ 19] 6x21.8 2 2 92 | 100 12.5
80 75| 1/15 | 125| 150| 80 | 105| 170 | 350 | 135 | 140 | 180 | 20 | 15 | 165 | 130 | 200 | 4.5 | M10 [>T o4t guo7 3] 35 | 10%38.3 26 60 037 | .0 92 | 117 | 60 | 68 15 | 82 (190 | 130 | 11 —=ra=ao a0l 10 | M8 oo T T 5x163 | 25 | 8x283
1/20
100 ;g 129 148 | 174 ] 100 | 135 | 190 | 410 | 155 | 165 | 215 | 22 | 15 | 165 | 130 | 200 | 4.5 | M10]| 52| 24| 8x27.3 | 40 | 12x43.3 405 70 g.% 115 132 1311 70 | 75 | 115|120 20 | 95 | 230 | 155| 15 lgg 1138 ;gg 10 |3|A180 i; 13 gx;?.g 30 | 8x333 16
120 50 1730 | 181] 180|120 | 160 | 230 | 494 | 180 | 195 | 255 | 25 | 18 | 215|180 | 250 | 5 |M12| 63| 28| 8x31.3 | 45 | 14x48.8 59 o7 120 TRET] 6X21-8
30 80 : 1/25 | 125|144 | 80 | 96 | 144|125| 20 | 100 | 265|160 | 15 | 165 | 130|200 | 12 [Mm10 X2 35 | 10x38.3 23
135 : 1/40 | 202 | 214 | 135 | 185 | 250 | 559 | 200 | 230 [ 285 [ 30 | 18 [ 215|180 [ 250 | 5 |M12| 63| 28| 8x31.3 [ 60 | 18x64.4 89 15 1 430 ST \F247 P 81X 27.3
4.0__1 4/50 1.5 165 | 130 | 200 M10] 60 | 24 | 8x27.3
155 5.5 | 1100 |-247]256] 156 220|275 | 605220250305 | 35 | 21 | 265|230 300 | 5 |m12] 83]38[10x41.3] 70 | 20x74.9 138 100 2o 1/40 149 175 (100|100 | 150 | 155 | 22 | 135|310 | 195 | 15 - 2qmeras o 15 oo oo — s 40 | 12x433 38
5.5 : 1/50 :
282 250 40 | 21 10x41. 22x85.4 172
175 o 262 175 | 240 | 310 | 675 273 | 348 | 40 265|230 (300 | 5 [M12| 83| 38|10x41.3| 80 x 120 2.2 1780|176 | 200 | 120] 120 | 180 [ 180| 28 | 160|360 | 230 | 18 | 215|180 | 250 | 18 [m12| 70 | 28 | &x31.3 & | s -
200 11.0 285 324 200 [ 280 | 360 | 749 [ 290 [ 305 [ 390 | 40 | 24 | 300250 | 350 | 6 |mM16]114[ 42]12x45.3| 85 | 22x90.4 246 gg
250 };'g 330 | 400 | 250 | 315 | 460 | 920 | 380 | 375 | 475 | 45 | 28 | 300 | 250 [ 350 | 6 |M16|114| 42| 12x45.3 110 | 28x116.4 410 135 40 196 | 212 | 135| 130| 2001200 30 | 170|390 | 250 | 18 | 215|180 250 | 20 |M12| 68 | 28 | 8x31.3 | 60 | 18x64.4 8o




Hangzhou Xingda Machinery Co.,Ltd. T: +86 5715616 6162  F: +86 571 5616 6170 www.eedtransmission.com Hangzhou Xingda Machinery Co.,Ltd. T: +86 5715616 6162  F: +86 571 5616 6170 www.eedtransmission.com

MFEWPEFR 5 DOUBLE WPE SERIES

g R
SHAFT DIRECTION
A B
45 0 5 ' ¢
H I S
SHAFT DIRECTION AN A A A
A B = . A =
S R B A\ F14dinput hole H S1#houtput shaft T
En B E T H H size ratio A|AM|AB|BBIBE | HHHLILLIH | MINTE el HS| U XV LS [ S [ wxyY |weight(kg)
40-70 262 | 171|126 | 131] 89 | 35 | 215 | 105 | 238 | 150 | 190 | 115 | 150 | 20 | 15 | 25 | 12| 4X2.5 | 60 | 28 | 8x4 20
A A AN A 50-80 1200 |-297] 197 [ 144 [ 142 [ 107 | 35 [250 [ 120 [ 273 [ 170 [ 220 [ 135 [ 180 | 20 [ 15 [ 30 [ 12 ax25 [ 65 [ 32 | 10x5 27
60-100 1300 3632311175 169 | 122 | 42 [310 | 150 | 334 [ 190 [ 270 [ 165 [220 [ 25 [ 15 [ 40 [ 15| 53 75 | 38 | 10%5 44
e Rk A i8kinput shaft $ hfoutput shaft| =g 70-120 1700 | 4081 256 | 193 [ 190 140 | 55 [370 [ 180 [ 423 230 [ 320 [ 180 [ 260 [ 30 | 18 [ 40 [ 18| 6x3.5 | 85 | 45 | 14x55| 73
size ratio A | AA |AB | BB | BE |AC |BC | AD | BD |HH | HL|LL| H ZXL sl u TXV__| LS | S | WXY_|weight(kg) 80-135 1500 |A471] 2981226 [ 210 160 | 65 [ 430 [ 215 | 482 [ 250 | 350 [ 200 290 | 30 [ 18 [ 50 [ 22 [ 6x3.5 | 95 [ 55 | 16x6 | 101
40-70 262 | 171 | 126 | 131 | 89 | 152 | 86 | 125 | 65 | 35 | 200 | 90 | 215| M10x25 | 25 | 12 | 4x2.5 | 60 | 28 | 8x4 17 80-147 1600|4761 301|229 [ 212 [ 160 | 65 [ 430 | 203 | 495 [ 250 | 350 [ 200 [ 280 | 32 [ 18 | 50 [ 22| 6x3.5 | 95 | 55 | 16x6 | 112
50-80 1/200 [297 [ 197 | 144 | 142 | 107 | 169 | 102 | 140 | 70 | 35 | 235 | 105 | 250 | M12x28 | 30 | 12 | 4x2.5 | 65 | 32 | 10x5 | 28 100-155 | 100|555 | 354 | 269 | 252 | 190 | 80 | 490 | 235 | 541 | 275 [ 390 | 220 [320 | 35 | 21 | 50 | 25| x4 | 110 60 | 18x7 | 144
50-100 1/300 | 363 | 231 | 175 | 169 | 122 | 216 | 117 | 180 | 90 | 42 | 290 | 130 | 310 | M12x30 | 40 | 15 5x3 75 | 38 | 10x5 | 43 120175 | 000 | 598|379 | 287 | 262 [ 220 | 95 | 555 | 260 | 600 | 310 | 430 | 250 [ 350 | 40 | 21 | 65 [ 30 | 8x4 | 110| 65 | 18x7 | 201
70-120 1/400 [ 408 | 256 | 193 | 190 | 140 | 256 | 124 | 220 | 100 | 55 | 345 | 155 | 370 | M14x32 | 40 | 18 | 6x3.5 | 85 | 45 |14x55| 64 135-200 662 | 425 | 318 | 305 | 260 | 105 | 625 | 290 | 677 | 360 | 480 | 290 | 390 | 40 | 24 | 75| 35| 10X5 | 125] 70 | 20X7.5 | 293
80-135 1/500 [ 471 | 298 | 226 | 210 [ 160 | 296 | 147 | 260 | 110 | 65 | 400 | 185 | 425 | M16x35 | 50 | 22 | 6x3.5 | 95 | 55 | 16x6 | 99 155-250 795 | 510 | 380 | 360 | 302 | 103 | 755 | 350 | 824 | 460 | 560 | 380 | 480 | 45 | 28 | 85 | 40 | 12X5 | 155] 90 | 25x9 | 462
100-155 | 1/600 [ 555 | 354 | 269 | 252 | 190 | 345 | 185 | 280 | 120 | 80 | 458 | 203 | 461 | M16x35 | 50 | 25 8x4 | 110 | 60 | 18x7 | 136
120-175 | 1/800 | 598 | 379 | 287 | 262 | 229 | 374 | 192 | 320 | 140 | 95 | 518 | 223 | 521 | M16x35 | 65 | 30 8x4 | 110 | 65 | 18x7 | 193
135-200 | 1/900 [ 662 | 425 | 318 | 305 | 260 | 412 | 230 | 360 | 150 | 105 | 580 | 245 | 575 | M20x36 | 75 | 35 | 10x5 | 125 | 70 |20x7.5] 280
155-250 795 [ 510 | 380 [ 360 | 302 | 500 | 285 | 420 | 190 | 103 | 705 | 300 | 700 | M24x42 | 85 | 40 | 12x5 | 155] 90 | 25x9 | 442

LL

HL
P~
©
©
4
X
<

35 [ R R i WPEX#35 8] 3 ’R WPEO#h15 7] & 'R ‘
SHAFT DIRECTION (== e SHAFT DIRECTIONV SHAFT DIRECTION
A B c D £ ‘\ '\Ij \‘T )\—HH_A ﬁ_Z‘ri]B)‘Eﬂ__rC I\ A N B)\—H_(_CAP—H#D E
# 4 w | # AREIEYmE Wy | 12| Yy« x
PNEN IS NP A == B N = | N B
e B A Z1finput shaft | H A1%foutput shaft B me i A Hi#input hole H H1%houtput shaft EE
2= BBk | A|AA|AB|BB|BE|HL|LL | H |HA|HB| M |N | E |F | G| Z EF T v Tisl s T - brid WEL | A |AA|AB|BA |BB|BC|BE|HB|CA| M| N| E|E|E|G|Z[gs 0T TV TIST § [ Wxy | weightika)
40-70 262 [ 171126131 89 [ 110 | 140 236 | 70 | 50 | 150 [ 190 | 115 [ 150 20 | 15 | 25 | 12 | 4x2.5 [ 60 | 28 | 8x4 20 40-70 262 | 171 126 | 40 | 131 | 65 | 89 | 50 | 159 | 156 | 295| 120 | 120 | 135| 20 | 15 | 25 | 12 | 4X25 |60 | 28 | 8X4 19
50-80 1200 | 297 [197[ 1441142 107 [130[ 160 [268 [ 80 [ 65 [170 [220 [ 135]180[ 20 [ 15 [ 30 [ 12 [ 4x2.5 [ 65 [ 32 [ 10x5 27 50-80 1/200 12971197 | 144 | 50 | 142 | 70 [107] 65 | 187 | 175] 320| 140|130 | 150 | 20 | 15 | 30 | 12 | 4X2.5 | 65| 32 | 10X5 27
60-100 17300 | -363[231]175]169 | 122 [ 160 [200[ 336 | 100 | 75 | 190 [ 270 | 155 [220| 25 [ 15 [ 40 | 15 | 5x3 |75[ 38 [ 10x5 44 60-100 1/300 |36312311175[ 60 | 169| 90 |122| 75 | 222|224 375] 190| 155 | 180| 26 | 15 | 40 | 15 5X3 75| 38 | 10X5 44
70-120 1400 |408[256] 193|190 140 [ 190 [ 240 [ 430120 | 90 |230[ 320 180 [260| 30 [ 18 [ 40 | 18 | 6x3.5 [ 85| 45 | 14x55 73 70-120 1/400 |08 256|193 | 70 | 190 | 100 | 140| 90 | 260 | 266 | 450| 220 | 185|215 30 | 18 | 40 | 18 | 6X3.5 |85 | 45 | 14X5.5 63
80-135 1500 |A71] 298] 226|210 160 [ 215 [ 270 [ 480 | 135 | 105 | 250 | 350 | 200 [ 290 | 30 | 18 | 50 | 22 | 6x35 | 95| 55 | 16x6 101 80-135 1500 |4711298 226 | 80 | 210| 110 | 160 | 105 | 295 | 306 | 495| 260 210 | 235| 30 | 18 | 50 | 22 | 6X3.5 | 95| 55 | 16X6 96
80-147 1600 |A76]301] 229 [ 212 160 [ 203 [ 270 [ 501 | 123 | 105 | 250 | 350 | 200 [ 280 | 32 | 18 [ 50 | 22 | 6x35 | 95 [ 55 | 16x6 112 80-147 1/600 147613011229 | 80 | 212 | 113 [ 160 | 105 | 307 | 310 556 | 250 | 254 | 254 | 32 | 18 | 50 | 22 | 6X3.5 | 95| 55 | 16X6 12
100-155 1/800 |-355]354| 269|252 | 190 | 235 | 200 | 531 | 135 | 130 | 275 | 390 | 220 | 320| 35 | 21 | 50 | 25 | 8x4 |110] 60 | 18x7 144 100-155 1/800 |3551354 [ 269 | 100 | 252 | 140 | 190 | 130 | 345 | 350 | 590 | 290 | 245 | 295| 35 | 21 | 50 | 25 8X4 [110] 60 | 18X7 149
120-175 1/900 |598[379| 287 | 262 | 229 | 280 | 335 | 600 | 160 | 155 | 310 | 430 | 250 | 350 | 40 | 21 | 65 | 30 | 8x4 |110] 65 | 18x7 201 120-175 1/900 | 5981379 | 287 | 120 | 262 | 150 | 229 | 155 | 404 | 394 | 640 | 320 | 267 | 323 | 40 | 21 | 65 | 30 8x4 [110] 65 | 18X7 191
135-200 662 | 425 318 | 305 | 260 | 210 | 375 | 666 | 175 | 185 | 360 | 480 | 290 | 390 | 40 | 24 | 75 | 35 | 10x5 [125] 70 [ 20x7.5| 293 135-200 662 | 425 | 318 | 135 | 305 | 175 | 260 | 185 | 460 | 440 | 710 | 370|290 | 360 | 40 | 24 | 75 | 35 | 10X5 |125| 70 | 20X7.5| 278
155-250 795 | 510 380 ] 360 | 302 [ 355 | 450 | 800 [ 200 [ 203 | 460 [ 560 | 380 [ 480 45 [ 28 | 85 | 40 | 12x5 [155] 90 | 25x9 462 155-250 795 | 510 | 380 | 155 | 360 | 200 | 302 | 203 | 552 | 510 | 860 | 440 | 350 | 440 | 45 | 28 | 85 |40 | 12X5 [155| 90 | 25X9 442




Hangzhou Xingda Machinery Co.,Ltd. T: +86 5715616 6162  F: +86 571 5616 6170 www.eedtransmission.com Hangzhou Xingda Machinery Co.,Ltd. T: +86 5715616 6162  F: +86 571 5616 6170 www.eedtransmission.com

| BE |
‘& ‘
_ ;
‘ i o B
|
NG [24] — 7\ -
HER =N
‘
LE, i
4o
i
) :
T 1
i g KRR
— SHAFT DIRECTION
IBERTR l
SHAFT DIRECTION i w A 8
b LA =]
A B c D E i,l ‘ AD Ne-zxL # ] w
BC AC
" | | # # INEN
M il o o » TES B AL i = A AZflinputhole | H A1%foutput shaft EE
§!-':'-; )\1 3 miztt iBA=Tlange 1 u output sha ; =
we | mE| mEk BiE Ziange | A Jilnputnoe] B Houputshatt| &8 size_|ipit<W) ratio’| A |AB|BB|BEJHLILL A M N E|F |G| 2 TATIBIICTIE[LZ[ Q[ U TV _[LS[ S [ WXY |weishtla
S.‘? ’ BI= A | AB|BB |BE |[AC|BC|AD [BD|HL|LL| H ZXL = P ket 40-70 | 0.12 287126 131] 75 | 215|105 238|150 | 190 | 115|150 | 20 | 15 [115| 95140 4 [ M8 31| 11]|4X12.8 [ 60| 28 | 8X4 19
ize [lputliw) ratio CATPE TCCIEENCZ EQTT E TRy TLSHE S HEWRY T fweiahil) 314|144 142 250[120] 273 220 135 15 [ 1 140] 4 [ M8 | 31| 114X 65 [ 32 | 10%5 27
40-70 | 0.12 287126 131] 75 | 152| 86 | 125 | 65 | 200] 90 |215| M10X25 | 115]| 95 | 140] 4 | M8| 31| 11]4X12.8] 60 | 28 | 8X4 17 50-80 | 0.18 e 83 S o Tans 170 T 180 | 20 | 15 [115] 95 AR 4><12-8 R T o
50-80 | 0.18 314|144 | 142| 83 | 169|102 | 140 | 70 | 235 105|250 | M12X28 | 115 95 [140] 4 [ M8 | 31| 11]4X12.8] 65 | 32 | 10X5 28 £0-100 8;; o 19019 190 2204 251 15 128 118 L s T a0 T i 5><16'3 S
60-100 | 037 | 4,000 | 387 | 175] 169| 91 216 | 117 | 180 | 90 | 290 130|310 | M12x30 | 130| 110]160| 4 | M8 | 33| 14|5X16.3| 75 | 38 | 10x5 44 70-120 [ F221193| 190 221 370 [ 180 | 423 | 230 | 320 | 180|260 | 30 | 18 4 SX16.3 | g5 | 45 | 14x55 75
0.75 | 1/200 | 445 111 165 130{ 200 M10| 42 | 19| 6X21.8
70120 2371 11300 14251 193] 190 122 256 | 124 | 220 | 100 | 345 | 155 | 370 | M14x 32 oo 10160}, LM8140 | 14 5X16.3) oo | 40| 66 0.75 | 1/300 281 19 621
- 0.75 | 11m00 445 K X32 [165[130[200| * [M10[42] 19]6X21.8 XBH 80-135 "= 4,400 | 499|226 | 210 125|430 | 215| 482 | 250 | 350 | 200|290 | 30 | 18 | 165 |130| 200| 4.5|M10[— 1y §X§7-§ 95 | 55 | 16x6 103
0.75 48] 19]6%21.8 : -
80-135 1/500 | 499 | 226 | 210 | 125 147 | 260 | 110 | 400 | 185|425 165|130 200 |4.5 101
15 1 1600 % 29 M16 35 M0 52 248 x27.3] 9 | 50| 16%6 0 80-147 01'755 xggg 504 (229 | 212|125 | 430 | 203 | 495 | 250 | 350 | 200 | 280 | 32 | 18 | 165|130/ 200| 4.5 |M10 gg ;Z gi;;-g 95| 55 | 16X6 114
100-155] 1.5 269 252 148 185 | 280 | 120 | 458 | 203 | 461 X35 | 165|130 2004.5|M1 X 110 60 X 139 -
22 17800 P12 i S CE UL e el B 700-155_1.5_| 1/800 | 570|269 | 252| 148 | 490 | 235 541 275 | 390 | 220|320 | 35 | 21 | 165]130]200] 4.5|M10] 52 | 24 | gx27.3 | 110] 60 | 18X7 147
120-175 —= 1| 287 262|181 192 | 320 | 140 | 518 | 223 | 521 215(180( 250 5 110| 65 196
3.0 | /900 |63 374 M16X 35 M12/ 63| 28|8X31.3 18X7 120-175 gg 11900 631 | 287 | 262|181 555 | 260|600 | 310 | 430| 250 | 350 | 40 | 21 |215[180|250| 5 |M12| 63 | 28 | gx31.3 [110] 65 | 18x7 204
3.0 -
135-200 318 | 305 202 215(180( 250 5 . 70 . 285 _
4.0 a3 2| 220 || S50 | TS || a0 | 245 || 67 || PPl M| 88| 28] 98| 2 LIRS 135-200 38 680|318 | 305|202 | 625 |290| 677 | 360 | 480 | 290|390 | 40 | 24 |215|180|250| 5 |M12| 63 | 28 | gx31.3 |125| 70 | 20X7.5 | 298
155-250] 5.5 815 380 360 247 285 | 420 | 190 | 705 300 | 700 | M24X42 | 265|230 300] 5 10X41.3155] 90 | 25X9 | 450 :
500 M12| 83| 38 155-250] 5.5 815380 | 360 247 | 755 | 350 | 824 | 460 | 560 | 380 | 480 | 45 | 28 |265]|230] 300 5 |M12| 83 | 38 [10X41.3|155] 90 | 25X9 470
I
=3 el —_ —
HigE KRR WPED X% 15 [ &R 7=~ WPEDO#%# 5 [ T 7=~
SHAFT DIRECTION SHAFT DIRECTION SHAFT DIRECTION
A B Axp, A A B c| (e A AcpB Ay C P D Az E
: ool |l il A il i s
I LI [ARE ) # # e
PNBN NN PNIBN A NN~ T ) NN = IV
el == ) == I === == == ===
BME | NINE |HiE L% =flange A1Flinput hole | f#fioutput shaft| F& = = e BHLE Zflange N7 FLinput hole | # Affioutput shaft| B
size_|mpui(kW) ratio’| A |AB|BB|BEHLILL| H HAJHB|M | N | E|F |G ZATIBTICILE[LZ] QU TxV LS| S [wxy]weighilko 2e lwutaw|"URt| A |AB|BA|BB|BC|BE|HB|CA| M | N | E |E\|E |G Z [TaTiBliclIE[TZI Q] UL TXV 18] S | WxY [Fshita)
40-70 | 0.12 2871126 131] 75 | 110 |140/236] 70 | 50 | 150|190 115]150] 20 | 15| 115 95 140] 4 |M8 |31 | 11|4X12.8/60 | 28 | 8X4 | 19 40-70 | 0.12 287[126] 40 | 131] 65 | 75 | 50 | 145] 156 295] 120] 120| 135] 20 15 [ 115] 95|140] 4 | M8| 31 | 11 [4X12.8| 60 | 28| 8X4 19
50-80 | 0.18 314/144|142) 83 [130[160|268| 80 | 65 | 170|220 [135|180| 20 | 15| 115| 95 [140| 4 [M8| 31 | 11 [4X12.8/ 65 | 32 | 10X5 27 50-80 | 0.18 314[144] 50 [ 142 70 | 83 | 65 [163[175]320| 140[(130[150| 20 15 [115| 95[140| 4 | M8| 31 | 11 [4X12.8| 65| 32| 10X5 27
60-100] 0.37 387|175 169] 91 160 20013361100 75 | 1902701155 220 25 |15 130/110/160| 4 | M8 33 | 14 5X16.3 75|38 | 10x5| 45 60-100 | 0.37 387[175] 60 | 169] 90 | o1 | 75| 191|224 |375] 190] 155| 180| 26 15 | 130[ 110/ 160| 4 | M8| 33 | 14 |5x16.3| 75| 38| 10X5 | 45
0.37 |425| | 109 130/110/160 M8 | 40 | 14]5X16.3 0.37 425 109 229 130[110[ 160 M8| 40 | 14 [5X16.3
70-120 57571 11200 [248] 193] 190 711190 | 240 | 430|120 | 90 | 230 | 320|180 | 260 | 30 | 18 [qs=T33012001 4 Mol a2 [19 621 5| &5 | 45 [14x55 75 70-120 5751 1/200(245] 193] 70 | 190[100 = 90 57 266 | 450| 220|185 215| 30 18 Sepiio s 4 eSO e 2 85 | 45| 14X55 | 65
0.75 | 1/300 48 [ 196X 21.8 75 | 1/300 48 [ 19 '
80-135 75 11400 | 499| 226 210] 125|215 | 270 480 135| 105 | 250 | 350 | 200 | 290 | 30 | 18 | 165|130|200| 4.5 |M10] 17 1.5 77°51 95 | 55 | 16x6 | 103 80-135 ‘)1"55 17a00| 499|226 | 80 | 210/ 110| 125 105| 260 | 306 | 495| 260| 210 | 235| 30 18 | 165|130 200| 4.5 M10¥7% 95| 55| 16x6 | 98
0.75 | 1/500 48 | 19 (6X21.8 0.75 | 1/500 48 | 19 -
80-147 =2 1200 | 504| 229| 212 125|203 | 270| 501 123 | 105 | 250 | 350|200 | 280 | 32 | 18 [ 165 130(200| 4.5 [M10-o—— o3 =195 | 55 | 166 | 114 80-147 =0 | o 0|504|229| 80 | 212/ 113|125 105| 272| 310 | 556| 250| 254 | 254| 32 18 | 165130/ 200(4.5 [M10— 14 gi;;:g 95 | 55| 16X6 | 114
100-155 1.5 |1/800|570]269]252) 148|235 |290|5631| 135|130 | 275 | 390|220 | 320 35 |21165]130/200/4.5 |M10| 52 | 24 |8x27.3/110| 60 | 18X7 | 147 100-155] 1.5 | 1/800[570| 269|100 252[140] 148 130] 303 | 350 | 590 290| 245|295 | 35 21 | 165|130]200[ 4.5 |M10| 52 | 24 | gx(p7.3|110] 60| 18X7 | 152
27
120-175—5°5—1 /900 |631| 287 262 181 280|335 | 600| 160 | 155 | 310 | 430 | 250 | 350| 40 | 21|215180|250| 5 |M12| 63 | 28 [8x31.3[110| 65 187 | 204 120-175 55 119001 631|287 120| 262| 150| 181| 155| 356 | 394 | 640 | 320| 267|323 | 40 21 |215|180[250| 5 [M12 63 | 28 | g 31.3|110| 65| 18x7 | 194
3.0
135-200—,"; 680|318|305/202|310|375|666 | 175| 185|360 | 480 [290 | 390 | 40 |24 |215|180|250| 5 |M12| 63 | 28 (8 31.3|125| 70 [20X7.5| 298 135-200 i:g 680318 |135|305/175|202| 185| 402|440 | 710| 370|290 | 360| 40 24 |215(180/250| 5 [M12/ 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 [125| 70| 20X7.5| 283
155-250] 5.5 815|380 360|247 355|450 800|200 | 203 | 460 | 560 | 380 | 480 | 45 | 28 | 265]230(300] 5 |[M12| 83 | 38 [10X41.9155| 90 | 25X9 | 470 155-250] 5.5 815[380] 155]360]200] 247 203] 497510860 440 350] 440[ 45 28 [265/230[300] 5 |[M12 83 | 38 [10X41.3[155] 90[ 25X9 450




Hangzhou Xingda Machinery Co.,Ltd. T: +86 5715616 6162  F: +86 571 5616 6170 www.eedtransmission.com Hangzhou Xingda Machinery Co.,Ltd. T: +86 5715616 6162  F: +86 571 5616 6170 www.eedtransmission.com

$5 [B R R N
SHAFT DIRECTION 6}3
T
A B Cc
e —
AR |Ame HigE KRR
A SHAFT DIRECTION
Al A P N
k= L3 tE A S1#flinput shaft H Aifkoutput shaft| ~ &&
S MEL ] A |AA| AB| B | BE|AC |BC |AD |BD|HH [HL | LL | H ZXL ST Ul TxXV S T Wiy | weight(kg)
40-70 262 | 171|126 | 132 | 89 | 152 | 86 | 125 | 65 | 35 | 200 | 90 | 215 | M10X25 | 25 | 12 | 4X25 | 30 | 8X33.3 17
N = e A J1%finput shaft tput shaft 5
50-80 297 | 197 | 144 | 150 | 107 | 169 | 102 | 140 | 70 | 35 | 235 | 105 | 250 | M12X28 | 30 | 12 | 4X25 | 35 | 10X38.3 | 28 us @ﬁg& A |AA|AB | B |BE|HH|HL|LL| H|M|N|E|F |G| Z 55T ul txv ﬁé’a"”‘u;f weight(kg)
60-100 | 1/200 | 363 | 231 | 175 | 174 [ 122 | 216 | 117 | 180 | 90 | 42 |290 | 130 | 310 | M12X30 | 40 | 15 5X3 40 | 12X433 | 43 20-70 262 | 171 | 126 | 132 89 | 35 | 215 | 105 | 238 | 150 | 190 | 115 | 150 | 20 | 15 | 25 | 12 | 4x2.5 | 30 | 8x33.3 20
70-120 | 390 Faog | 256 | 193 | 180 | 140 | 256 | 124 | 220 | 100 | 55 | 345 | 155 | 370 | M14X32 | 40 | 18 | 6X3.5 | 45 | 14X488 | 64 50-80 | 1/200 | 297 | 197 | 144 | 150 [ 107 | 35 [ 250 | 120 [ 273 | 170 | 220 [ 135 | 180 [ 20 | 15 | 30 [ 12 | 4x2.5 | 35 [ 10x38.3 27
1/400 60-100 | 1/300 | 363 | 231 [ 175 [ 174 [ 122 | 42 | 310 | 150 | 334 | 190 | 270 [ 155 | 220 | 25 | 15 | 40 | 15 | 5x3 | 40 [ 12x43.3 44
80-135 | 1/500 | 471 | 298 | 226 | 214 | 160 | 296 | 147 | 260 | 110 | 65 | 400 | 185 | 425 | M16X35 | 50 | 22 | 6X3.5 | 60 | 18X64.4 | 99 70-120 | 1/400 | 408 | 256 | 193 | 180 | 140 | 55 | 370 | 180 | 423 | 230 | 320 | 180 | 260 | 30 | 18 | 20 | 18 | 6x35 | 45 | 14x48.8 73
100-155 | 7890 ["555 | 354 | 260 | 256 | 190 | 345 | 185 | 280 | 120 | 80 | 458 | 203 | 461 | M16X35 | 50 | 25 84 70 | 20X74.9 | 136 80-135 | 1/500 | 471 | 298 | 226 | 214 | 160 | 65 | 430 | 215 | 482 | 250 | 350 | 200 | 290 | 30 | 18 | 50 | 22 | 6x3.5 | 60 | 18x64.4 101
1/800 100-155 | 1/600 | 555 | 354 | 269 | 256 | 190 | 80 | 490 | 235 | 541 | 275 | 390 | 220 | 320 | 35 | 21 | 50 | 25 | 8x4 70 | 20x74.9 144
120-175 | 1/900 | 598 | 379 | 287 | 282 | 229 | 374 | 192 | 320 | 140 | 95 |518 | 223 | 521 | M16X35 | 65 | 30 8x4 80 | 22X85.4 | 193 120175 | 1/800 | 598 | 379 | 287 | 282 | 229 | 95 | 555 | 260 | 600 | 310 | 430 | 250 | 350 | 40 | 21 | 65 | 30 | 8x4 | 80 | 22x854 201
135-200 662 | 425 | 318 | 324 | 260 | 412 | 230 | 360 | 150 | 105 | 580 | 245 | 575 | M20X36 | 75 | 35 | 10X5 | 85 | 22X90.4 | 280 135-200 | 1/900 | 662 | 425 | 318 | 324 | 260 | 105 | 625 | 290 | 677 | 360 | 480 | 200 | 390 | 40 | 24 | 75 | 35 | 1ox5 | 85 | 22x90.4 293
155-250 795 | 510 | 380 | 400 | 302 | 103 | 755 | 350 | 824 | 460 | 560 | 380 | 480 | 45 | 28 | 85 | 40 | 12x5 | 110 | 28x116.4 | 462
155-250 795 | 510 | 380 | 400 | 302 | 500 | 285 | 420 | 190 | 103 | 705 | 300 | 700 | M24X42 | 85 | 40 | 12X5 | 110 | 28X116.4| 442
A
0
Y
- rhle
o 2
i s
i
3
£
{=3 — —
B 45 A R R ‘ | 1S @) R T
SHAFT DIRECTION | SHAFT DIRECTION
A - )\ﬂé riA /=
An i Ry &
r N2
== w==u
e | Rk A\ fihinput shaft H f¥foutput shaft| EE e B AAdginput shaft | Hifi%loutput shaft| zg
size | tatio| A |AA|AB | B |BE|HL|LL| H|HA|HB|M|N|E|F| G| Z =] — S [ Wxy | weightlke) e "aio. | A |AA|AB| B |BA|BC|BE|HB|CA| H| M| N|E|E |E|G|Z T ] 1xv S | wWxy |weishtikg)
40-70 262 | 171|126 | 132 | 89 | 110| 140|236 | 70 | 50 [ 150 | 190 | 115 | 150| 20 | 15 | 25 | 12 | 4x2.5 | 30 | 8x33.3 20 40-70 262 | 171]126 | 132] 40 [ 65 | 89 | 50 | 159 140] 152|305] 120|120 |155] 20 | 15 | 25| 12 | 4x2.5 | 30 | 8x333 | 195
50-80 | 1/200 | 297 | 197 | 144 [ 150 | 107 | 130 | 160| 268 | 80 | 65 | 170 | 220 | 135| 180 20 | 15 [ 30 | 12 | 4x2.5 | 35 | 10x38.3 27 50-80 1/200 | 297 [ 197 [144 [ 150 50 | 70 | 107 | 65 | 187 [ 155| 174|350 | 140 | 140 [ 180 | 20 | 15 | 30 | 12 [ 4x25 | 35 | 10x38.3 | 305
60-100 | 1/300 | 363 | 231| 175 | 174 | 122 | 160 | 200 | 336 | 100 | 75 | 190 | 270 | 155 [ 220| 25 | 15 | 40 | 15 5x3 40 | 12x43.3 44 60-100 | 1/300 |[363[231[175[ 174] 60 | 90 | 122 76 [ 222192 224 | 410] 190 | 165215 | 22 [ 15 [ 4015 | 5x3 40 | 12x433 | 47
70-120 | 1/400 | 408 | 256 | 193 [ 180 | 140 | 190 | 240 | 430 [ 120 | 90 [ 230 [ 320[ 180 [ 260 30 [ 18 | 40 | 18 | 6x3.5 | 45 | 14x48.8 73 70-120 | 1/400 | 408[ 256|193 [ 180 70 | 100 [ 140 | 90 [ 260 225| 264 | 494 220 [ 195 [255 | 25 | 18 | 40 | 18 | 6x3.5 | 45 | 14x48.8 | 69
80-135 | 1/500 | 471 [ 298| 226 [ 214 | 160 | 215 | 270 [ 480 [ 135 | 105 [ 250 [ 350 [ 200 [ 290 [ 30 [ 18 | 50 | 22 | 6x3.5 | 60 | 18x64.4 | 101 80-135 | 1/500 | 471 298|226 | 214| 80 | 110 | 160 | 105 | 295] 255 | 304 | 559 | 260 | 230 285 | 30 | 18 [ 50 | 22 [ 6x3.5 | 60 | 18x64.4 | 105
100-155| 1/600 | 555 | 354 | 269 | 256 | 190 | 235 | 290 | 531 | 135 | 130 | 275 | 390 | 220 | 320 | 35 | 21 | 50 | 25 8 x4 70 | 20x74.9 | 144 100-155 | 1/600 | 555 354 | 269 | 256 | 100 | 140 | 190 | 130 | 345 | 320 | 345 | 605 [ 290 250 [ 305 | 35 | 21 | 50 | 25 | 8x4 70 | 20x74.9 | 163
120-175] 1/800 | 598 | 379 [ 287 | 282 [ 229 | 280 | 335 | 600 | 160 [ 155 [ 310 | 430 | 250 | 350 | 40 | 21 [ 65 | 30 8x4 80 | 22x85.4 | 201 120-175 | 1/800 | 598 | 379 | 287 | 282 | 120 | 150 | 229 | 155 | 404 | 365 | 374 | 675 | 320| 273 | 348 | 40 | 21 | 65| 30 | 8x4 80 | 22x85.4 | 208
135-200| 1/900 | 662 | 425| 318 | 324 [ 260 | 210 | 375 | 666 | 175 | 185 | 360 | 480 | 290 | 390 | 40 | 24 | 75 | 35 | 10x5 | 85 | 22x90.4 | 293 135-200 | 1/900 | 662 | 425 | 318 | 324 | 135 | 175 | 260 | 185 | 460 | 415 | 424 | 749 | 370 305 | 390 | 40 | 24 | 75| 35 | 10x5 | 85 | 22x90.4 | 302
155-250 795 | 510 | 380 | 400 | 302 | 355 | 450 | 800 | 200 | 203 | 460 | 560 | 380 | 480 | 45 | 28 | 85 | 40 | 12x5 | 110 | 28x116.4 | 462 155-250 795 | 510|380 | 400 155 | 200 | 302 | 203 | 552 | 458 | 510 | 920 | 440 | 375 | 475 | 45 | 28 | 85 | 40 | 12x5 | 110 | 28x116.4 | 476




Hangzhou Xingda Machinery Co.,Ltd. T: +86 5715616 6162  F: +86 571 5616 6170 www.eedtransmission.com Hangzhou Xingda Machinery Co.,Ltd. T: +86 5715616 6162  F: +86 571 5616 6170 www.eedtransmission.com

HigE KT

SHAFT DIRECTION _
HigE R R
A B SHAFT DIRECTION
ARt AR | Ams A 1P [
A A A E = E
AW AR
- Fem - =i AN A A
BME | NIDE |t B #li%Zflange AH17Linput hole | A1floutput shaft BE
B2 |iomtem| %2 | A |AB| B |BE|AC|BC|AD |BD |HL|LL | H | ZXL HaTigTic liaTizla o LTy e ] Wiy | weightlg) — —— P Tros S T
40-70 | 012 287 | 126 | 132] 75 | 152 86 | 125 65 | 200 | 90 | 215 | M10x25 |115] 95 |140] 4 | M8 | 31 | 11 |4X12.8] 30 | 8x33.3 17 WS | AE \BEE | A (A | B |BE|HL|LL|H|IM|N|E|F| G|z iz =flang p E2
size |input(KW) | ratio LA|LB|LC|LE|LZ]| Q U TXV S WXY eight(kg)
50-80 | 0.18 314144 | 150] 83 | 169|102 | 140 | 70 | 235|105 | 250 | M12x28 |115] 95 [140] 4 | M8 | 31| 11 |4X12.8] 35 | 10x38.3 28 e ss7 106" 132 | 75 [215" 105 238" 150 " 190 B il DRl ol Byl EDvI LA Bt
; 0.37 387|175 | 174] 91 | 216 117 | 180 | 90 | 290 | 130 | 310 | M12x30 | 130 110]160] 4 | M8 | 33 | 14 |5X16.3] 40 | 12x43.3 44 - ' 115 1150 1 20 x12. 8x33.3 | 19
80100 o 11200 [a2s pos S THoTie0 Moo T T e - 50-80 | 0.18 314 | 144 | 150 | 83 | 250| 120 [273 | 170|220 | 135 | 180 | 20 | 15 | 115| 95 |140| 4 | M8 | 31 | 11| 4x12.8 | 35 | 10x38.3| 27
70-120 - 1425 | 193 | 180192 256 | 124 | 220 | 100 | 345 | 155 | 370 | M14x32 4 31 45| 14x48.8 56 60-100] 0.37 387 | 175 | 174| 91 | 310] 150 | 334 | 190 | 270 | 155 | 220 | 25 | 15 | 130 110|160 4 | M8 | 33 | 14 | 5x16.3 | 40 | 12x43.3| 45
0.75 | 1/300 [445 i 165130 200 M10] 42 | 19 |6X21.8 5371 1/200 [428 — AT T B
80-135 01'755 1;;88 499|226 | 214| 125 | 296 | 147 | 260 | 110 | 400 | 185 | 425 | M16x35 | 165 | 130|200 4.5 |M10 gg ;i :ig;'g 60 | 18x64.4 101 70-120 775 | 1/300 [ 445 193 | 180471 870 180 |423 230 320 | 180|260 | 30 | 18 He5Tq30]200| 4 [M10] 42 | 19 | 6x21.8]| > | 14x488| 75
: : 75 ] 1/400 .
T00-155] 1.5 | 1/600 | 570269 | 256] 148 | 245 | 185 | 280 | 120 | 458 | 203 | 461 | M16x35 | 165|130 200] 4.5 [M10| 52 | 24 |8x27.3] 70 | 20x74.9 139 80-135 01755 Va0 | 499 | 226 | 214 [ 125 | 430| 215 | 482 | 250 | 350 | 200 | 290 | 30 | 18 | 165| 130|200 | 4.5 |M10 gg ;i gii;g 60 | 18x64.4| 103
120-175 gg 15228 631|287 | 282| 181|374 | 192 | 320 | 140 | 518 | 223 | 521 | M16x35 |215[180(250| 5 |m12| 63 | 28 [8x31.3| 80 | 22x85.4 196 100-155] 1.5 | 1/600 | 570 | 269 | 256 | 148 | 490 | 235 | 541 | 275 | 390 | 220 | 320 | 35 | 21 | 165|130 200 | 4.5 |M10] 52 | 24 | 8x27.3 | 70 | 20x74.9] 147
- 2.2 | 1/800
. - 215
135-200 Z’g 680 | 318 | 324 202 | 412 | 230 | 360 | 150 | 580 | 245 | 575 | M20x36 |215|180(250| 5 |m12| 63 | 28 [8x31.3| 85 | 22x904 | 285 120175370 47900 | 831|287 | 282 | 181555 260 | 600 | 310 | 430 | 250 | 350 | 40 | 2f 180)250] 5 |M12| 63 | 28| 8x31.3 | 80 | 22x85.4| 204
155-250| 5.5 815|380 | 400| 247 | 500 | 285 | 420 | 190 | 705 | 300 | 700 | M24 x42 |265|230[300| 5 |M12| 83 | 38 [10X41.3 110 | 28x116.4 450 135-200 i'g 680 | 318 | 324 | 202 | 625| 290 | 677 | 360 | 480 [ 290 | 390 | 40 | 24 | 215|180(250| 5 |M12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 | 85 |22x90.4| 298
155-250] 5.5 815|380 | 400 | 247 | 755 350 | 824 | 460 | 560 | 380 | 480 | 45 | 28 | 265|230 |300| 5 |Mi2| 83 | 38 | 10x41.3] 110 |28x116.4] 470
A A
‘ AB ‘
;
-y
Y $7>
ml @i 4’3‘ A
T
-t I
-
- _
8 | ' : < e
HWigmE &R : ; - HWigmE &R
SHAFT DIRECTION ' 1 i i SHAFT DIRECTION
)-#-} ‘ F ‘ A B c
A M ! N 4z N F’Qi
A EMED 4 i
e bot n
A | N
e | NDE i L% Zflange A A 7FLinput hole | #i#ioutput shaft E BME | ANIE | miEbk % Zflange AAFlinputhole | HAflioutput shaft| &E
size |moui(kW)|'ratic | A |AB| B |[BE|HL|LL| H |HA|HB| M | N | E | F | G| Z [[ATBILCILEILZ Q| Ul TXV [ § | WXY | weight(kg) size |inpuitkw)| 5| A |AB| B [BA|BC|BE|HB|CA|M | N | E|E E | G|2Z ATLBILCILETLZI QU] TxV S | Wxy [weight(kg)
4070 | 0.12 287]126] 132 | 75 | 110 140|236 | 70 | 50 | 150 |190] 115] 150] 20 | 15 [115] 95 |140] 4 |Ms | 31| 11 |4x12.8] 30 |8x33.3| 19 4070 | 0.12 287126]132] 40| 65 | 75 | 50 | 145|152|305]120] 120]155] 20 | 15 | 115 95 | 140] 4 | M8 | 31| 11| 4x12.8 | 30 | 8x33.3 20
50-80 | 0.18 314|144 150 83 [ 130 160] 268 | 80 | 65 | 170 [220] 135 180] 20 | 15 [115] 95 [140] & [M8 | 31 | 11 |4x12.8] 35 [10x38.3] 27 50-80 | 0.18 314[144]150] 50 | 70 | 83 | 65 |163|174]350]140]140]180] 20 | 15 | 115] 95 [140] 4 | M8 | 31| 11| 4x12.8 | 35 | 10x38.3 | _ 31
60-100] 0.37 387 175] 174 91 | 160 200|336 | 100] 75 | 190 | 270 155] 220| 26 | 15 |130] 110|160] 4 |Ms | 33 | 14 | 5x16.3] 40 |12x43.3] 45 60-100] 0.37 387[175174] 60| 90 | 91 | 75 |191|224]410]190|165|215] 22 | 15 |130] 110 160] 4 | M8 | 33| 14 | 5x16.3 | 40 | 12x43.3 | 48
0.37 425 109 130] 110/ 160 M8 | 40 | 14| 5x16.3 0.37 | 1/200 [425 109] 229 130] 110|160 M8 | 40| 14| 5x16.3
70-120 5% %88—445 193] 180 (7771190 | 240|430 120 | 90 | 230 |320| 180 (260( 30 | 18 Fregtizotsool 4 huosTas TroTeuzra] 45 |14x48:8) 75 70120 751 1/300 [445]193| 180| 70 | 1007 90 (5521264494 220(195|255| 25 | 18 F=ctya0Ta00] 4 w1l a2 15 T onz1s ] 45 | 14x488 | 71
80-135 01‘755 11400 | 499 | 226| 214 | 125 | 215 | 270|480 | 135|105 | 250 | 350 | 200| 290| 30 | 18 |165| 130|200 4.5 10 gg ;2 g;‘;;'g 60 [18x64.4| 103 80-135 01'755 1;288 499226214/ 80 [110{125|105| 260|304 |559|260|230|285| 30 | 18 | 165| 130|200 4.5 [M10 ‘5”23 ;i gjg;'g 60 | 18x64.4 | 107
100-155 1.5 1;288 570 269] 256 | 148 235 290|531 135|130 | 275 | 390 220 320] 35 | 21 | 165]130]200] 4.5 M10] 52 | 24 | 8x27.3| 70 |20x74.9] 147 T00-155 1.5 | 1/600 |570|269|256]100] 140|148 |130] 303|345|605|290| 250|305 35 | 21 | 165| 130|200 4.5 [M10] 52| 24 | 8x27.3 | 70 | 20x74.9 | 166
120-175 ;g 11800 | 631 | 287| 282 | 181|280 | 335|600 | 160 | 155 | 310 |430 | 250 | 350 | 40 | 21 [215|180(250| 5 |\12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3| 80 |22x85.4| 204 120-175 §(2] 15288 631|287 |282|120| 150|181 |155| 356|374 | 675|320 | 273|348 40 | 21 |215| 180|250 5 |m12| 63| 28| 8x31.3 | 80 | 22x85.4 | 211
0 11/900 '
135-200 i'g 680|318 | 324 [202|310| 375|666 | 175 | 185 | 360 [480| 290 | 390| 40 | 24 [215]180|250| 5 12| 63 | 28| 8x31.3| 85 |22x90.4| 298 135-20 3'8 680|318 |324|135| 175|202 |185| 402|424 | 749|370 305|300 40 | 24 |215| 180|250| 5 |m12| 63| 28| 8x31.3 | 85 | 22x90.4 | 307
155-250,_5.5 815 380| 400 | 247 | 355 | 450 800 | 200 | 203 | 460 | 560 | 380 | 480| 45 | 28 |265| 230|300] 5 12| 83 | 38 [10x41.3 110 p8x 116.4 470 155250 5.5 815380400 155|200|247|203] 497|510|920|440| 375|475 45 | 28 | 265| 230|300| 5 |M12| 83| 38 | 10x41.3 | 110 | 28x116.4| 484




Hangzhou Xingda Machinery Co.,Ltd.

T: +86 5715616 6162  F: +86 571 5616 6170

www.eedlfransmission.com

Hangzhou Xingda Machinery Co.,Ltd.

T: +86 571 5616 6162

F: +86 571 5616 6170

www.eedlfransmission.com

TiEPLERB % Reducer Selection Methods

BMANWEMAHEENFREAXAT:

EINTIRP (KW) =5 H 3 55T (N.m) % H 3l %% %N, (r/min)/

(9549x8LF 1)

BEVBMANNZEABENNBANNEE, BHEERS
WIENIF AR, HEFRNE “hE, BIE” *F7
W, THERNSEBER,

The formula of transforming input power to output
torque listed as follows:

Input power p(kw)=output torquet(n.m) x output Revolving
speed n,(r/min)/(9549xefficiency n)

Input power denotes the dynamical capacity of a
Reducer, and output torque denotes the maximum load a
reducer allows, which are both listed in power and torque
tables in order to serving selection.

WS H A ENFRAKXNT:

T H AR SEN, (r/min) =% N 28 85 3N, (r/min) A& B LLi

HEEYE SR, SR RBEMBENN, WA
WA EEIE2000(r/min),— & iR SEEI600~1800(r/min),
HENS S MR MEEEMBESE .

The formula of transforming input revolving speed to
output listed as follows:

Output revolving speed N,(r/min)=input revolving
speed N,(r/min)/ratio |

With belt-pulley,couplings or sprocket wheel Shaft
transmisson, the input speed should not exceed 2000(r/min);
the general range is 600-1800RPM.if the revolving speed
is too high, the bearing will have less life due to ver—friction.

HRITEAXUMT:

R n=(HHHII RN E) x100%

BT RIENIZEN N EEEEELIRS, BoBNEE
EREAARESETELERE, IXRERENHNEE
MAMAR, AEWSHRBUR TR, RTHEE. HB
A E . HAREEEARRRAIMRHNERERYE, SHM

%, RS RBEN, EREGEEAER, TRIVHBE
HEEHE, ATHIERNSE.

The efficiency calculation formula listed as follows:

Efficiency n=output power x 100%/input power

Due to the internal vibration and wear, partial input
energy will be transformed to be heat energy and fade away,
efficiency is the utilization ratios of input energy. The
efficiency depends on worm Os tooth number, revolving
speed, lubricant oil viscidity, bearing friction and worm
gear s material friction factor, Reducers with vary model
or ratio have vary efficiency. The following table lists the
range of the efficiency value.

B E | 410 | ams | 120 | 125 | 130 | 140 | 150 | 1/60

E | 77-90% | 76~88% | 75~84% | 72~82%| 62~82% | 64~75% | 62~72% | 60~71%

efficiency

AT R ENL R T mBUR FRAT BT A m, &
BRI REN A A EHEE T . AR B~ miFEAR EWPA
A AKE, EX@OANE., WHENE, SENHEIRET
T EERERT, Wit HAERE T m A AR $; AWPSER B A&k
&, mxTHANG. WHENE, SWNHIRESTT R
B, WS AR EREMEHMERSEN
R EFEAERE R, SERFHRTEEWMATIRT 7K
LieRt, BREFHER

The revolving direction of output shaft relies on worm
thread Os direction; right—directed thread is for basic use.
According to the photograph of WPA in our product manual,
facing input shaft and output shaft, when input shaftis in
clockwise, output shaftis in clockwise; and according to
the photograph of WPS, facing input shaft and output shaft,
when input shaftis in clockwise, output shaft is in counte
rclockwise.

BIERNAIZITE, HEAFARERFRAKRIEEIN
BETERBEXESEEE/VUNT, BHEREATHIESE
TRIZEE, ALRERN, BT AM: REERERS
BLHFEERE, FRMEEEDFHEF/UNG, i
HHEANREEATASEE T AEERT, ERERKE
FRSEE, EEABEVNMN RS HHEER, iR
TEHIAKXIMAIE

EIEMNESET,(N.m)=R LB HELHET (N.m)xITRER
HK

When reducer is designed, the input load
capacity and allowed intensity are calculated
per a continual operation of 8 hours a day and
per the ideal conditions of a uniform load design.
However, the on-site use(e.g. Repetitive start—up,
stop or obverse and reverse rotation, use time
more or less than 8 hours a day, different value
and characteristics of impact load from standard
conditions and so on) may be different from
ideal use which should be taken into account.
While selecting reducer input power or output
torque, revise them according to the following
formula:

Revised output torque T,(N.m)=theoretic
output torque T,(N.m) x running condition
factor K

BRHEERE (/)

Operation time per day(hour)

R grikn
prime e
mover
0.5~2 2~6 6~10 10~24
FRABAT 0.80 0.90 1.00 1.25
uniform
B R &
electro- medium 0.90 1.00 1.25 1.50
motor shock
BRimiE
heavy 1.00 1.25 1.50 1.75
shock

i HERBENREFRE— /I RE10K I R, ERKEZREM.2
Annotate:when the times of start-up, stop or obverse perhour

is more than 10, the value k multiply1.2

& ] 5] LA i % 1
transmission structur relative data
ERYrES W=600kg
weight of suspended object W=600kg
P R V=12m/min
speed of suspended object V=12m/min
B belt-pulley ERER =0.4m
roll-pulley diameter =0.4m
BHEREsE n,=0.92
o efficiency of belt-pulley n,=0.92
IR HAE BN E n,=0.71
V( efficiency of reducer n,=0.71
W ISR [E] 8/NEH/H
Running time 8 hours per day
RBExE  2x/Ne, BRwE
2 times per hours heavy shock
ERBIE =#%g380V,50Hz
Electrical source three-phase 380v,50Hz




Hangzhou Xingda Machinery Co.,Ltd. T: +86 5715616 6162  F: +86 571 5616 6170 www.eedtransmission.com Hangzhou Xingda Machinery Co.,Ltd. T: +86 5715616 6162  F: +86 571 5616 6170 www.eedltransmission.com

EEH fEHFKXK Dynamical Capacity Table

Fs S it ®E A X it B R 6
Number| Contents Formula Example p%ijﬁzg
Lang iy 2z
B "ona, WABIE input(kw) WS output(N.m)
/O)./O
RE size 10 15 20 25 30 40 50 60 10 15 20 25 30 40 50 60
A B EIETD 1.N,=12/(0.4x3.142
ﬁﬁ‘?f;ﬁﬁ;\f?g:f:sﬂlm%ﬁﬁﬁmﬁﬂtt : 96(/ . ) 40 0.40 0.33 0.26 024 | 0.22 0.16 0.14 | 0.12 19 23 20 25 25 20 22 20
N G JEN, =9.6r/min
. N - 50 0.65 0.52 0.40 0.37 | 0.34 0.27 0.24 | 0.20 31 36 32 38 39 36 37 35
N,=% R EEV/(FHLEEDX 1) 2.i=1440/9.6
2 E B AE T b =150 60 1.00 0.82 0.65 059 | 0.54 0.45 0.40 | 0.32 50 58 56 68 62 71 75 59
. . \ A% Ei,=5.0
iI=H NS N TR R N, 3. EN,=5,1 70 160 | 1.35 | 1.10 | 096 | 0.82 | 067 | 0.61 | 0.52 83 98 101 112 99 104 113 97
N e = . i,=150/5
3T EREHE R L, 1 80 2.20 1.78 1.36 1.28 1.20 0.90 0.80 | 0.75 113 133 120 149 151 140 145 146
=30
I =REII/EE Zhtki B
o e =R AR LLI/B A fe B L, 100 3.60 3.10 2.60 235 | 2.10 1.68 1.30 | 1.00 193 237 258 284 277 291 257 229
1 EfZBhtl Calculate the ratio according to input and output shaft 1.N,=12/(0.4x3.142)
Calculate ratio revolving speed - . 120 5.20 4.35 3.50 3.25 | 3.00 2.20 1.90 | 1.50 262 336 361 404 413 392 399 355
) 9.6r/min
1.get belt-pullet revolving S_ped N, ) 2.i=1440/9.6 135 9.75 7.85 6.00 550 | 5.00 3.69 289 | 2.30 540 622 619 696 707 667 626 562
N,=speed of suspended object V/(roll-pulley diameter —150
Dx Tr) - 147 10.71 | 8.43 6.18 5.71 5.23 3.84 3.09 | 252 586 676 637 727 739 694 669 616
2.calculate general ratio | 3.Assumeii,=5,then
i=input revolving speed N /belt-pulley revolving sped N, i =150/5 155 12.80 | 9.90 7.00 6.53 | 6.00 4.40 3.61 3.00 709 785 722 842 848 784 770 791
3.Calculate reducer ratio i, =30 175 17.30 | 13.60 | 10.00 | 9.13 | 8.30 6.18 485 | 4.07 958 1091 | 1044 | 1221 | 1189 | 1133 | 1127 | 1078
i,=general ratio i/belt-pulley ratio i,
200 22.60 | 18.20 | 13.86 | 12.75 | 11.67 | 8.78 6.71 5.58 1280 | 1477 | 1482 1643 | 1782 | 1654 | 1516 | 1449
250 33.20 | 27.40 | 21.60 | 20.00 | 18.43 | 14.00 | 10.43 | 8.62 1881 | 2266 | 2310 | 2579 | 2745 | 2674 | 2357 | 2371
THEUBEYL G AET E: BIS 1478 XWPW(A.S.X.0.T.V) EWPWK(A.S.0.T.V)
T=¥REEBWx10x5# $12(D/2)/ (K #
2 e s BIESNE LI XEHREIHLE,) T=600x10x(0.4/2)/(0.92x5)
Calculate Calculate reducer output torque T =260.9xN.m
T=weighe of suspended object Wx10xroll-pullet
OUtpUt torque radius(D/2)/(belt-pulley ratio i,x belt-pulley
transmission efficiency n, )
p%?ff’%
Barsy o, WAHINE input(kw) W B 4E output(N.m)
- ay,
Az R 3 Iy (o]
iijfﬁf;#’ BNEPIER, BAME, TR BE size 10 ‘ 15 ‘ 20 ‘ 25 ‘ 30 ‘ 40 ‘ 50 ‘ 60 10 15 20 25 30 40 50 60
e e 6 8 9 13 14 15 19 20
HWEEERHEET, 40 0.12
3 EEHHERE T, =5 HEFETXK T,=260.9x1.25 50 0.18 9 12 14 19 20 24 28 34
Revise According to using condition: operatio 8 hours a day, =326N.m 60 0.37 19 26 34 42 42 58 67 73
output torque heavy shock, running condition factor K=1.25
P 9 calculate revised torque T, 70 0.75 0.37 39 54 70 87 95 58 68 70
T,=output torque TxK 80 15 0.75 77 112 142 174 189 117 136 146
100 1.5 80 115 149 181 198 260 307 344
120 3 22 151 232 310 372 413 392 480 521
BEINEP
135 219 321 413 509 565 542 649 690
P={i& 1E % H %% 55 T x4 i 4h 358N,/ (9549 4 3
< . P=326x(1440/30)/ 147 219 321 413 509 565 542 649 690
N XBIRHIEZNEER n,) 4 3
4 TEBMAIIE € (9549x0.71)
Calculate Calculate input shaft power P =2 3kw 155 55 4 305 | 411 525 709 760 | 713 | 853 | 1039
input power P=revised output torque T ,x output revolving speed 175 . 55 415 602 783 1002 1074 1008 1278 1450
N,/(9549xreducer transmission efficiency n,)
200 11 75 623 892 1176 1417 | 1680 | 1413 | 1695 | 1948
5 T EAL=R 4 RIFEBFMER, EERS120.1530E01/30 N HTh ZE3kw. 5 H 4 584 13N.m 250 15 1 850 | 1246 | 1604 | 1933 | 2234 | 2101 | 2486 | 3025
According to product manual, the selection is, model 120,ratio 1/30, rating input power 3kw, -
Select model OutputtofquepMst ginputp . BE147EFEWPW(A.S.X.0.T.V) EWPWK(A.S.0.T.V)




Hangzhou Xingda Machinery Co.,Ltd. T: +86 5715616 6162  F: +86 571 5616 6170 www.eedtransmission.com Hangzhou Xingda Machinery Co.,Ltd. T: +86 5715616 6162  F: +86 571 5616 6170 www.eedltransmission.com

RES5MHEH(LE) Installation & Usage

WPE.WPEK.WPEW.WPWEK WPED.WPEDK.WPWED.WPWEDK
ORENN ML REFEREMNKEL, KHEERLMER. BHE,
BS hERR¥EE f£FE ratlo f£3tE ratlo OFMEFE—REFEN-TIEVNMZEIEL, ZERFE, F=HKFEH,
SIZS power and torque O R EA BN I INME RN ZE RTH3%j6%I4E, BUEVLE HinH RN E R Hi%js6l(E, 5 BEHEHH
ﬁ oy Perayl = ; 1 A M k < s ; \‘ =1 N Ax \‘ 5 Rl =~
oo | 500 | 400 | 500 | 6w | a0 | sw | 200 | 30 | 400 | so0 | oo | s00 | so0 B EEBR, SREEHENLARATOAZRTRE, BRRRTRRFHE, RRSNYNERD
ki
] EEEIED qE v W R B R MRk D> Bl EE \
BMABINE  (kw) 0.48 0.34 0.28 0.25 0.23 0.20 0.17 0.12 0.12 0.12 0.12 0.12 0.12 0.12 Ofte. WRFLI MR LM, ﬁg%ﬁﬁmﬂ’ B D3 Emj]"*
4070 OWPDZYBEM B BN, MEWRMLAMAFLALERBIELRHKER, BEERITE, PBHLEMABXES,
WHEEE (Nm) | 250 | 250 | 250 | 250 | 250 | 250 | 250 | 63 88 107 | 120 | 130 | 150 | 177 OITMER & LWPDEEYIE, HRIESERLA, HIEXEESE,
WABINE  (kw) 0.65 | 0.51 | 042 | 038 | 0.31 oo | ams | o | e | s | aw | e | am | o OThe base-plate must be plane and stoutness, and the base-bolts, must be screwed down and shockproof.
50.80 OThe connecting shafts of prime mover, reducer and operation device must be coaxial after installation.
HHEEE (Nm) | 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 97 124 150 166 203 217 252 OThe outside diameter tolerance of input shaft of speed reductor is according to j6 and the output shaft is
according to js6. The internal hole tolerance of coupling, pulley and sprocket must be suitable, which is neither
WABINE  (kw) 095 | 067 | 052 | 044 | 040 | 035 | 033 | 037 | 037 | 037 | 037 | 037 | 037 | 037 too tight nor too loose, to avoid damaging bearing or affecting normal power transmission.
60-100 ODriers such as sprocket wheel and gear must be fitted close to bearings in order to reduce bending stress of
WS (N.m) | 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 195 276 356 420 463 529 561 hanging shaft.
OWhile assembling motor of WPD reducer, itis necessary that proper amount of butter applies to the worm
WAmmE (kw) | 164 | 118 | 091 ) 084 | 071 ) 088 | 0.54 | 075 ) 075 ) 075 | 075 | 037 ) 037 | 075 shaft input hole and keyway, avoiding assembling too tightly and rusting after using for a long time.
O ©OWhen ordering or using all kinds of WPD type, if the motor weight is biggen than the Common, supporting
WS (Nom) | 840 840 840 840 840 840 840 384 534 692 750 486 536 887 . .
set is required.
WABINE  (kw) 250 | 1075 | 1.39 | 119 | 1.08 | 098 | 085 | 15 15 15 15 075 | 075 | 15
80-135
WS (N.m) 1400 1400 1400 1400 1400 1400 1400 616 880 1108 1294 1010 1071 1426
OFRAEFERERENHELEE, fOBERE, Fatk, MANHBERAX, BHBEH. AANHEHH
EINHINER  (kw) 2.79 2.1 1.71 1.47 1.34 1.20 1.06 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 0.75 0.75 1.5 m?ﬁrﬂ*ﬂ@%ﬁrﬂ%%%ﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁii
80-147 wiisusem (nm) | 1578 | 1575 | 1575 | 1578 | 1575 | 1578 | 1575 | es2 | soz | 1208 | 1316 | 1300 | 1321 | 175 ORBHEAL “HBHMEREER" PAMNENER, EANGENRESERH. MHE, REMBHES
1 .m N N N N . N \— 8y 4T s \ = st=1 SEL o, e e s = e
’ =, REBSR L2 /IHEE, RENAFARERE, AEASERSHERK, BEREENHE, BN
EINHINER  (kw) 3.69 2.92 2.41 2.07 1.89 1.69 1.50 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 Egiﬁﬁj@im’ jﬁﬁgi?ﬂ'ﬁ)ﬁﬁﬁmOOIJ\ETTEEETTH’\JE?ﬁ%ﬁiHiO
100155 OFRATBHPEZEREERFRN, NEXHENKE, ISR “BEREARBRNE" ROE, (BEVAH
WHEEEE (Nom) | 2100 | 2100 | 2100 | 2100 | 2100 | 2100 | 2100 | 854 1079 | 1307 | 1522 | 1667 | 1864 | 2100 AR m A FIEEIN0C, EREBEERRT, REHEARBLA, ATBOER) -
BABHE  (kw) 5.09 | 3.91 3.27 | 272 | 253 | 250 | 205 | 3 3 3 3 2.2 2.2 3 ©OBefore using, please check carefully whether the reducer model, distance, ratio, input connecting method,
120-175 output shaft structure, input and output shaft direction and revolving direction accord with requirement.
WigE (Nm) | 8050 | 3050 | 3050 | 3050 | 3050 | 3050 | 3090 | 1798 | 2340 | 2798 | 2050 | 2500 | 2685 | 3050 ©According it the requirement of “selecting lubricant oil” in the product manual, please fill proper category and
brand lubricant. And then screw on the vent-plug, uncork the small cone-plug of vent-plug. Only after dong
EINHINER  (kw) 7.22 5.41 4.46 3.83 3.46 2.91 2.71 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 . . . . . .
these, reducer is ready for starting up running, The proper brand and adequate lubricant oil is required;
135-200 . A . . . .
WisE (Nm) | 3950 | 3950 | 3950 | 3950 | 3950 | 3950 | 3950 | 2188 | 2020 | 3543 | s9s0 | sgso | seso | 3es0 replacing oil in tome conforming to the request of product manual is also necessary, especially after using
first 100 hours, it is required refilling new oil.
MNETE  (kw) 171 | 814 | 6.00 | 514 | 467 | 407 | 367 | 55 5.5 5.5 5.5 4 4 5.5 ©When abnormal circumstances occur, please stop and check reducer per “solutions and reasons for faults
—— of reducer” (allowable highest oil temperature is 95°C, under this temperature limit, if oil temperature no
HdEE (N.m) | 6050 | 6050 | 6050 | 6050 | 6050 | 6050 | 6050 | 2841 | 4087 | 5546 | 6050 | 6050 | 6050 | 6050 more goes up, please let reducer continue running).

. EI280-147E TWPWE(A.S.X.0) RWPWEK(A.S.O)



Hangzhou Xingda Machinery Co.,Ltd.

T: +86 5715616 6162  F: +86 571 5616 6170

www.eedlfransmission.com

188 ih Y iEIF{E Bhoice of Lubricant

B A R 28 /11 FA BT B2 iE AN220~N320(FF 15 iR E-30C~40TC)eiN320~N460 (Fh 5 iR E40T~
65C)ABMEMRP O RZ E, HEEBSFLZ/NEE, EREMI00MTE, EiEANEBHRLE
#im, WEE2500/NFHRiH—K

Before operating worm gear speed reducer, and N220~N230(ambient temperature-30°C~40C),
N320~N460(ambient temperature40°C~65%C), lubrication oil upto the center line of the oil gauge. In the
meanwhile, remove the small screw of the air-vent. After having worked for 100 hours for the first time,
must clear the inside and change new lubrication oil in it, Do so nereafter every 2500 hours of operation.

BB B R g R O iR

Reasons and solutions for the faults of reducer

PR B 5

Fault description

PR R E

Reasons

fR IR Ik
Solutions

Overheating

a)EEhHl, BIEN., TIENERRY

Improper connection among prime, reducer and the operatiom device

MEREME, FHEHE=ZERM

Adjust installation position to make them coaxial

b)#8 f1 T iE AEAERERAEESEEN
Overloading Adjust load or replace suitable type of reductor
C)ift £ 1 B B 42 e ik E O Ab i E i

Over friction of oil seals

Drop lubricant at oil seal

d )i R i % el >

Lubricant oil overmuch or shortage

Kb R R A

Adjust to proper oil quantity as indication

)i 7 i 2% it & S iR i M R =

Much impurity in oil or inferior oil

iR & IE i

Refill proper oil

a)EFHHL. HEN . TEVNEERR

Prime move, reducer and the operation device mount badly

EHEEARARAL, EMHEZR

Find out the bad place, tighten it

b7 48 Bl 15 B8 A S IR 15

Fintpa (BEMNARTES )

17 4 1 15 T B 4 3 R
a)BRaiEH
tooth surface of worm
gear sets abrade
extra-quickly

?}Efj] Tooth surface of worm gear sets worn-out or damaged Replace worm gear sets(we will cooperate with you wen necessary)
Vibration c)H AR B AR
Bearing worn-out Replace bearing
)R A B 7 R B E 1244
Boltloose Tighten screw
a )i 7 4517 25 18 B g K 5B $fithl K
Bearing damaged or too large clearance Replace bearing
bR EI 5 E TR EEAENERIFLE (FERALRKE)
7,.";% Worm gear sets mesh badly Mend tooth surface or replace worm gear sets(please contact to us)
Noise c)igigih (fg) A2 RIMARIE R R AN R (A5 )
Lubricant oil(grease)shortage Add lube oil(grease)according to oil leveler
dERE R BlgmEEE (B8 ) HHRY, EMEFHEEH (5 )
Foreign object in box Drain out dirty lube oil(grease)and add clean lube oil(grease)
a)if £ f§ O E 5 EX: 3 E)
Oil seal lip worn-out Replace oil seal
b )it £ 4% 4 1 R B ey HH A S B N
Shaft of oil seal area worn-out Replace input or output shaft
i iH ol (fE) EX S bR iE R A (i) 2
Qil |eakage Too much oil(grease) Adjust the oil(grease)capacity according to oil leceler
d ) i 4 28 SR AE R RTEsE, BgumBHg, mR
Oil screw plug loose Fetch out screw plug, coat sealant and fasten it
e)if FRAR 45 30
Oil gauge damaged Replace oil gauge
a)B A TiEE AERERERGELSHEN
Overloading Adjust load or replace suitable type of reductor

b)iE R (g ) THAES

Lube oil(grease)does not conform to standard

EirGiEEBmHm ()

Replace suitable lube oil(grease)

c)igigim (fg) AR

Lubricant oil(grease)shortage

MRS R BN R (BE)

Add lube oil(grease)according to oil leveler

d)RIFMESHEM (B5) , Higl (IE) 4%

Renew oil(grease)not according to requirement, lube oil(grease)becomes bad

RME B RIS il (5 )

Replace oil(grease)according to requirement

e)EZHBETLS

Overheating while running

14 T AN
0 RMAEHN, HIERERE

1.deal with it sa overheating
2.adopting proper measures to make environment temperature fall

E: BAERE (EE24/0) AHEFOGOER (5) REEH,
remarks:itis normal that there is a little oil(grease)on the lip of oil seal after running for 24 hours.

T: +86 571 5616 6162

www.eedlfransmission.com

Hangzhou Xingda Machinery Co.,Ltd.

Bt R4 WP 2 5l i R 1 1

F: +86 571 5616 6170

Mt Attached table

iR B RATBUEN (WPRS ) mER (L)
Attached table 1: oil capacity(L)of cylindrical worm
reductor(WP series)

METYPe \\b(D\K)A | WP(D\K)S WF;((/%\K) WPW(D)
S Model
40 0.1 0.2 0.2 0.2
50 0.2 0.4 0.5 0.4
60 0.3 0.5 0.6 0.5
70 0.6 0.9 1.2 0.8
80 1 1.3 15 15
100 17 2.7 3.9 26
120 2.8 45 5.8 4.5
135 45 7.2 8.6 5.6
147 4.2 7 1.1 -
155 5.9 10.3 14.2 1.7
175 75 12.1 16.7 13.9
200 12.2 18.9 27.2 16.7
250 22 33.9 48.9 30

Attached table 4:WP series oil selection

Ambie}rﬁaﬁirature &f& Isove GB3141-82 m Mobil AGmA A
-30C~-5C L& common VG-100 N100 Shell Omala100 Gear 627 5 HD-100
E heavy-duty VG-150 N150 Shell Omala150 Gear 629 7 HD-150

1505 L i® common VG-150 N150 Shell Omala150 Gear 629 7 HD-150
= heavy-duty VG-220 N220 Shell Omala220 Gear 630 7EP HD-220

5C~25C L i@ common VG-220 N220 Shell Omala220 Gear 630 TEP HD-220
& heavy-duty VG-320 N320 Shell Omala320 Gear 632 HD-320

#i& common VG-320 N320 Shell Omala320 Gear 632 HD-320

2507400 E heavy-duty VG-460 N460 Shell Omala460 Gear 634 HD-460
L& common VG-460 N460 Shell Omala460 Gear 634 HD-460

40065 E heavy-duty VG-680 N680 Shell Omala680 Gear 636 8EP HD-680




	页 1
	页 2
	页 3
	页 4
	页 5
	页 6
	页 7
	页 8
	页 9
	页 10
	页 11
	页 12
	页 13
	页 14
	页 15
	页 16
	页 17
	页 18
	页 19
	页 20

